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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Hunter Davila          M0119         1/19     1:11:34    5:28     1:11:33
2     Matt Heesch            M2529         1/42     1:13:06    5:35     1:13:05
3     Thompson Herman        M3034         1/85     1:13:40    5:38     1:13:40
4     James McGown           M3539         1/99     1:14:14    5:40     1:14:13
5     Ryan Teel              M0119         2/19     1:17:26    5:55     1:17:25
6     Barry Hein             M4044         1/70     1:17:50    5:57     1:17:46
7     Justin Mehrer          M0119         3/19     1:19:31    6:05     1:19:30
8     Stacy Garrels          M3539         2/99     1:20:14    6:08     1:20:12
9     Shannon Bueker         F3539        1/240     1:20:39    6:10     1:20:37
10    Adam Shafer            M3034         2/85     1:24:25    6:27     1:24:22
11    Ryan Phillips          M4044         2/70     1:24:24    6:27     1:24:22
12    John Kappes            M3034         3/85     1:24:28    6:27     1:24:24
13    Wyatt Meek             M3539         3/99     1:25:25    6:31     1:25:19
14    Forrest Kundert        M3539         4/99     1:25:26    6:31     1:25:19
15    Mark Kocak             M5054         1/60     1:26:06    6:34     1:26:02
16    Ben Fisher             M2024         1/23     1:26:37    6:37     1:26:30
17    Luke Schaunaman        M2024         2/23     1:27:15    6:38     1:26:47
18    Eric Anderson          M3034         4/85     1:27:03    6:38     1:26:54
19    Kyle Heimerl           M3034         5/85     1:27:50    6:41     1:27:27
20    Nicolas Kadrmas        M3034         6/85     1:28:30    6:45     1:28:24
21    Ryan Westendorf        M0119         4/19     1:29:02    6:47     1:28:45
22    Kenneth Seibel         M4549         1/54     1:28:50    6:47     1:28:49
23    Steven Vergnani        M3034         7/85     1:29:05    6:47     1:28:50
24    Bob Kleinschmidt       M3539         5/99     1:29:03    6:48     1:28:55
25    James Bedard           M3539         6/99     1:29:54    6:51     1:29:44
26    Ben Kocak              M2024         3/23     1:29:51    6:52     1:29:45
27    Joshua Speidel         M3539         7/99     1:30:40    6:54     1:30:20
28    Ronald Lampe           M5054         2/60     1:30:31    6:55     1:30:24
29    Josh Paull             M3034         8/85     1:30:50    6:55     1:30:26
30    Ryan Park              M2529         2/42     1:30:38    6:55     1:30:30
31    Jilanne Doom           F2024         1/75     1:31:04    6:57     1:30:54
32    Michael Albin          M3539         8/99     1:31:46    7:00     1:31:41
33    Jeremy Deuter          M3539         9/99     1:31:52    7:01     1:31:45
34    Joshua Dahmus          M3539        10/99     1:31:55    7:01     1:31:48
35    Mandi Schmierer        F3539        2/240     1:32:10    7:02     1:32:01
36    Becca Steadman         F2024         2/75     1:32:20    7:02     1:32:07
37    Dustin Peterson        M3539        11/99     1:32:22    7:03     1:32:13
38    Laura Sandness         F4549        1/129     1:32:30    7:03     1:32:21
39    Kristina Hein          F3539        3/240     1:32:45    7:04     1:32:28
40    Amy Duba               F2529        1/196     1:32:47    7:05     1:32:37
41    Max Wiggs              M3034         9/85     1:32:46    7:05     1:32:37
42    Matthew Waldner        M3539        12/99     1:32:45    7:05     1:32:38
43    Cory Voyles            M3539        13/99     1:33:01    7:06     1:32:52
44    Vernon Wong            M5559         1/57     1:33:22    7:08     1:33:16
45    Seth Miller            M3539        14/99     1:33:43    7:09     1:33:35
46    Carmen Peterson        F3539        4/240     1:33:53    7:09     1:33:35
47    Leah Biord             F3034        1/252     1:33:54    7:09     1:33:40
48    Tori Vette             F2529        2/196     1:34:02    7:10     1:33:45
49    Tom Babb               M3034        10/85     1:33:52    7:10     1:33:48
50    Allison Duba           F2529        3/196     1:34:12    7:11     1:34:01
51    Jared Stearns          M2024         4/23     1:34:42    7:11     1:34:02
52    Thomas Blattner        M2529         3/42     1:34:16    7:11     1:34:04
53    Megan Lee              F3539        5/240     1:34:14    7:12     1:34:09
54    Kaylee Schank          F2024         3/75     1:34:49    7:13     1:34:29
55    Sage Kohr              F0119         1/43     1:34:54    7:13     1:34:32
56    Tom Willis             M2529         4/42     1:35:00    7:15     1:34:49
57    Austin Branscom        M0119         5/19     1:35:07    7:16     1:35:03
58    Anthony Greco          M3034        11/85     1:35:29    7:17     1:35:15
59    Sandy Tappe            F4044        1/160     1:35:43    7:18     1:35:31
60    Natashia Ash           F3539        6/240     1:35:48    7:19     1:35:41
61    Steven Nettleton       M4044         3/70     1:36:10    7:20     1:35:55
62    Steven Rice            M5054         3/60     1:36:18    7:20     1:35:55
63    Marty Martinez         M4044         4/70     1:36:04    7:20     1:35:55
64    Tarek Mahrous          M4044         5/70     1:36:10    7:20     1:36:04
65    Heidi Mahrous          F3539        7/240     1:36:10    7:20     1:36:04
66    Tom Horan              M4549         2/54     1:36:25    7:21     1:36:08
67    Dan Veranth            M4044         6/70     1:36:37    7:21     1:36:18
68    Brad Bestwina          M3539        15/99     1:36:48    7:22     1:36:29
69    Cade Johnson           M0119         6/19     1:36:49    7:23     1:36:34
70    Tony Kummer            M4044         7/70     1:37:05    7:23     1:36:41
71    Frank Torres           M3539        16/99     1:37:11    7:25     1:36:59
72    Kyle Stopperan         M3539        17/99     1:37:11    7:25     1:36:59
73    Pat Wiederhold         M4549         3/54     1:37:19    7:25     1:37:05
74    Chad Wick              M4044         8/70     1:37:19    7:25     1:37:06
75    Douglas Arbuthnot      M5054         4/60     1:38:56    7:25     1:37:10
76    Brandon Grodzin        M3539        18/99     1:40:41    7:26     1:37:12
77    Lynn Wyllie            F3539        8/240     1:37:39    7:27     1:37:27
78    Dustin Favinger        M3539        19/99     1:38:05    7:28     1:37:45
79    Nicholas Joyce         M3034        12/85     1:38:22    7:29     1:37:52
80    Sharon Landwehr        F4044        2/160     1:38:35    7:31     1:38:16
81    Cody Jewett            M3034        13/85     1:38:50    7:31     1:38:19
82    Dustin Jordan          M2529         5/42     1:38:35    7:31     1:38:24
83    Bernie Friedt          M5054         5/60     1:38:54    7:32     1:38:39
84    Heather Doerges        F3539        9/240     1:38:58    7:33     1:38:48
85    Nathan George          M0119         7/19     1:39:12    7:33     1:38:50
86    Dan Rykhus             M4549         4/54     1:39:16    7:34     1:38:58
87    James Sullivan         M3539        20/99     1:39:07    7:34     1:38:59
88    Jennifer Drake         F3539       10/240     1:39:25    7:34     1:39:04
89    Steve Santana          M6064         1/22     1:39:20    7:35     1:39:09
90    Gretchen Shafer        F3034        2/252     1:39:27    7:35     1:39:11
91    Ryan Sougstad          M4044         9/70     1:39:35    7:35     1:39:15
92    Paul Westendorf        M5054         6/60     1:39:32    7:35     1:39:16
93    Kyle Eide              M3034        14/85     1:39:50    7:35     1:39:19
94    Robert Robertson       M4549         5/54     1:39:51    7:37     1:39:38
95    Curt Schwamb           M5559         2/57     1:39:59    7:37     1:39:38
96    Kevin Barrow           M3034        15/85     1:40:13    7:38     1:39:49
97    Stacie Baker           F4044        3/160     1:40:33    7:38     1:39:50
98    Karl Jungclaus         M4549         6/54     1:40:23    7:38     1:39:50
99    Staci Moore            F2529        4/196     1:40:13    7:39     1:40:03
100   Brody Griffin          M3034        16/85     1:40:24    7:39     1:40:05
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101   Brian Menkhaus         M4044        10/70     1:40:36    7:39     1:40:06
102   Heidi Stutzman         F5054         1/98     1:40:32    7:40     1:40:16
103   Julene Schlachter      F3539       11/240     1:40:54    7:40     1:40:16
104   Kathryn Jantz          F3034        3/252     1:40:45    7:40     1:40:23
105   Colleen Torres         F3539       12/240     1:41:07    7:40     1:40:24
106   Melissa Stopperan      F3539       13/240     1:41:08    7:40     1:40:25
107   Jenny Zweber           F3034        4/252     1:41:04    7:41     1:40:27
108   Katrin Daum            F4549        2/129     1:40:41    7:41     1:40:31
109   Annette Krueger        F5054         2/98     1:41:11    7:41     1:40:32
110   Douglas Haugan         M5559         3/57     1:41:10    7:42     1:40:46
111   Greta Randall          F2529        5/196     1:41:31    7:42     1:40:46
112   Joanna Fromm           F3034        5/252     1:41:13    7:43     1:40:58
113   Scott Holstein         M5054         7/60     1:41:21    7:43     1:41:03
114   Connie Feist           F4549        3/129     1:41:37    7:44     1:41:12
115   Daniel Maul            M3539        21/99     1:41:53    7:45     1:41:22
116   Marshall Kohr          M5054         8/60     1:41:57    7:45     1:41:23
117   Brian Dehnert          M3539        22/99     1:42:05    7:45     1:41:24
118   Joel Wilson            M2529         6/42     1:41:57    7:45     1:41:28
119   Pat Castle             M4044        11/70     1:41:53    7:46     1:41:37
120   Jeff Pauls             M3539        23/99     1:41:53    7:46     1:41:37
121   Joel Bailey            M3034        17/85     1:42:16    7:46     1:41:37
122   Alysa Rabel            F3034        6/252     1:42:17    7:46     1:41:43
123   Claudia Garcia         F4044        4/160     1:42:01    7:46     1:41:43
124   Raymond Olson          M3539        24/99     1:42:26    7:47     1:41:54
125   Kirstin Olson          F3034        7/252     1:42:26    7:47     1:41:55
126   Josh Krogman           M3539        25/99     1:42:12    7:47     1:41:58
127   Todd McRae             M4549         7/54     1:42:18    7:48     1:41:59
128   Kerry Rosane           F3034        8/252     1:42:28    7:48     1:42:02
129   Matt Henry             M3539        26/99     1:43:11    7:48     1:42:07
130   Molly Boyer            F2529        6/196     1:43:26    7:48     1:42:09
131   Stacey Stone           F3034        9/252     1:42:31    7:49     1:42:14
132   Michelle Orton         F3539       14/240     1:42:27    7:49     1:42:16
133   Tane Owens             M2529         7/42     1:42:27    7:49     1:42:17
134   Shelby Angel           F3539       15/240     1:42:39    7:49     1:42:19
135   Kerry Leighty          F3539       16/240     1:42:51    7:49     1:42:20
136   Sam Ausen              M5559         4/57     1:42:51    7:50     1:42:28
137   Amanda Piatte          F2529        7/196     1:45:13    7:50     1:42:32
138   Daene Boomsma          M3034        18/85     1:42:43    7:50     1:42:33
139   Berkley Rietveld       F0119         2/43     1:43:12    7:50     1:42:33
140   Mandy O'Malley         F0119         3/43     1:43:12    7:50     1:42:34
141   Johnny Sundby          M4549         8/54     1:43:11    7:50     1:42:35
142   Gigi McGuire           F3539       17/240     1:42:56    7:50     1:42:36
143   Brent Woodle           M2529         8/42     1:42:56    7:50     1:42:37
144   Jason Ruybal           M4044        12/70     1:43:22    7:51     1:42:39
145   Andy Mikkelsen         M3034        19/85     1:43:30    7:52     1:42:53
146   Carol Hohenthaner      F5054         3/98     1:43:29    7:52     1:42:57
147   Vic Barthelemy         M5559         5/57     1:43:33    7:52     1:43:00
148   Jill Vanderbush        F4044        5/160     1:44:36    7:53     1:43:16
149   Mark Winder            M3034        20/85     1:44:10    7:53     1:43:16
150   Becca Ceremuga         F2024         4/75     1:43:43    7:53     1:43:16
151   Sam Ferebee            M4044        13/70     1:44:09    7:53     1:43:17
152   Mariah Taylor          F2024         5/75     1:44:02    7:54     1:43:18
153   Ryan Funke             M3539        27/99     1:44:51    7:54     1:43:22
154   Steven Young           M4044        14/70     1:45:29    7:54     1:43:27
155   Joseph Shirey          M4044        15/70     1:44:20    7:54     1:43:28
156   Nicholas Martin        M0119         8/19     1:43:57    7:55     1:43:37
157   Sarah Wattier          F2024         6/75     1:43:52    7:55     1:43:38
158   Jessica Flett          F2529        8/196     1:44:11    7:55     1:43:43
159   Anjie Greenfield       F4044        6/160     1:44:12    7:56     1:43:47
160   Hana Bloomberg         F3034       10/252     1:44:40    7:56     1:43:48
161   Steve Hawronsky        M5559         6/57     1:44:25    7:56     1:43:54
162   Tom Keehner            M4044        16/70     1:46:22    7:57     1:43:56
163   Jeremy Reece           M3034        21/85     1:44:11    7:57     1:43:57
164   Doug Weber             M3539        28/99     1:44:26    7:57     1:44:00
165   Trisha Evenson         F2529        9/196     1:44:44    7:57     1:44:02
166   Ty Skarda              M2024         5/23     1:45:03    7:57     1:44:03
167   Derrold Smith          M4044        17/70     1:45:03    7:57     1:44:05
168   Sophia Nehlich-Arobba  F2024         7/75     1:45:36    7:57     1:44:09
169   Nick Rhoads            M3539        29/99     1:44:31    7:58     1:44:16
170   Kari Jungclaus         F4044        7/160     1:44:51    7:58     1:44:17
171   Randy Danielson        M5559         7/57     1:44:50    7:58     1:44:20
172   Dan Jennissen          M5054         9/60     1:44:59    7:58     1:44:20
173   Julie Babb             F3034       11/252     1:44:52    7:59     1:44:25
174   Sean Rud               M2529         9/42     1:44:36    7:59     1:44:31
175   Mike Kugler            M5054        10/60     1:45:26    8:00     1:44:38
176   Joshua Logie           M3034        22/85     1:45:26    8:00     1:44:43
177   Shelly Vidas           F3539       18/240     1:45:21    8:00     1:44:47
178   Scott Linquist         M4044        18/70     1:46:11    8:01     1:44:49
179   Jim Frerk              M5559         8/57     1:45:33    8:01     1:44:57
180   Daniel Prendable       M2529        10/42     1:46:13    8:01     1:44:59
181   Charles Neiman         M3034        23/85     1:45:48    8:02     1:45:09
182   Jerry Valdez           M4044        19/70     1:46:24    8:03     1:45:22
183   Dan Bjerke             M6569         1/13     1:45:49    8:03     1:45:26
184   Thomas Borchard        M3034        24/85     1:46:45    8:03     1:45:27
185   Keenan Mumm            M2529        11/42     1:46:10    8:04     1:45:28
186   Taaron Hopper          F3034       12/252     1:45:48    8:04     1:45:30
187   John Gerlach           M3539        30/99     1:46:03    8:04     1:45:38
188   Bobbi Karberg          F4549        4/129     1:46:21    8:05     1:45:44
189   Todd Jones             M6064         2/22     1:46:15    8:05     1:45:48
190   Brian Fettig           M4044        20/70     1:46:02    8:05     1:45:49
191   Brian Clarke           M3034        25/85     1:48:14    8:06     1:45:58
192   Tate Niemann           M2024         6/23     1:47:18    8:06     1:46:01
193   Nate Ovenden           M2529        12/42     1:46:28    8:06     1:46:01
194   Steve Sachs            M4549         9/54     1:46:58    8:06     1:46:01
195   Chancey Stirling       F2024         8/75     1:47:00    8:06     1:46:04
196   Jon-Mikel Portugal     M3034        26/85     1:46:43    8:07     1:46:08
197   Nathan Bowers          M3539        31/99     1:47:19    8:07     1:46:12
198   Andy Hoffman           M3539        32/99     1:47:16    8:08     1:46:23
199   Jeff Koch              M3539        33/99     1:46:36    8:08     1:46:32
200   Roy Pinkley            M3034        27/85     1:47:02    8:08     1:46:33
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201   Hannah Hauff           F2529       10/196     1:47:23    8:09     1:46:34
202   Brian Vanderbush       M4044        21/70     1:48:00    8:09     1:46:35
203   Deb O'Malley           F4549        5/129     1:47:19    8:09     1:46:41
204   Miranda Coyle          F3034       13/252     1:47:35    8:10     1:46:55
205   Nancy Lewellen         F5054         4/98     1:47:23    8:11     1:47:01
206   Brynn Birkeland        F2529       11/196     1:47:51    8:11     1:47:02
207   Ty Case                M2024         7/23     1:47:11    8:11     1:47:04
208   Kimberly Davis         F3539       19/240     1:47:47    8:11     1:47:05
209   Steven Wenzel          M2024         8/23     1:48:10    8:11     1:47:07
210   Steve Canova           M5054        11/60     1:47:53    8:12     1:47:23
211   Patrick Emmons         M3034        28/85     1:48:11    8:12     1:47:23
212   Ashley Emmons          F2529       12/196     1:48:11    8:12     1:47:23
213   Mandy Garman           F2024         9/75     1:48:02    8:12     1:47:24
214   Derek Hagemann         M0119         9/19     1:47:54    8:13     1:47:26
215   David Sheets           M4044        22/70     1:48:59    8:13     1:47:32
216   Stormie Sickler        F2024        10/75     1:48:17    8:13     1:47:36
217   Ashley Jelly           F2024        11/75     1:48:17    8:13     1:47:36
218   Kelsie Niezwaag        F3034       14/252     1:49:34    8:14     1:47:39
219   Holly Crothers         F5054         5/98     1:49:13    8:14     1:47:42
220   Jenna Ovenden          F2529       13/196     1:48:11    8:14     1:47:43
221   Allison Greco          F3034       15/252     1:48:51    8:14     1:47:46
222   Seth Klentz            M3034        29/85     1:49:44    8:14     1:47:50
223   McLean Kerver          F3034       16/252     1:50:08    8:15     1:47:53
224   Lori Meade             F4549        6/129     1:49:19    8:15     1:47:54
225   Lauren Jader           F2529       14/196     1:49:21    8:15     1:47:55
226   Angela Krueger         F3034       17/252     1:49:10    8:15     1:47:59
227   Erik Johnson           M4044        23/70     1:48:21    8:15     1:48:04
228   Darryl Anderson        M6064         3/22     1:48:34    8:15     1:48:05
229   Andi Hughes            F3034       18/252     1:48:28    8:16     1:48:11
230   Jen Olson              F4044        8/160     1:48:58    8:16     1:48:13
231   Megan McGown           F3539       20/240     1:48:43    8:16     1:48:16
232   Sara Travnicek         F4044        9/160     1:49:19    8:17     1:48:24
233   Virginia Altick        F3539       21/240     1:48:59    8:17     1:48:24
234   Lindsay Jenkins        F2529       15/196     1:49:22    8:17     1:48:25
235   Chanda Derby           F3034       19/252     1:50:05    8:18     1:48:32
236   Alicia Mehl            F3034       20/252     1:49:32    8:18     1:48:37
237   Abbie Jennings         F3539       22/240     1:49:24    8:18     1:48:40
238   Josephine Daggett      F3034       21/252     1:49:31    8:18     1:48:41
239   Brad Davis             M5054        12/60     1:49:14    8:18     1:48:43
240   Rhett Wurst            M2529        13/42     1:49:48    8:18     1:48:43
241   Jason Barthelemy       M3539        34/99     1:49:17    8:18     1:48:44
242   Cornelius Conover      M4044        24/70     1:49:44    8:19     1:48:45
243   Darin Newton           M2529        14/42     1:50:28    8:19     1:48:47
244   Stephanie Kautzman     F3539       23/240     1:50:06    8:20     1:49:07
245   Dave Haverkamp         M5054        13/60     1:49:58    8:20     1:49:08
246   Steve Sewell III       M3539        35/99     1:49:26    8:20     1:49:08
247   Kelly Kundert          F3034       22/252     1:49:39    8:21     1:49:14
248   Roger Riley            M5559         9/57     1:49:36    8:21     1:49:15
249   Benjamin Aaker         M3539        36/99     1:51:02    8:21     1:49:15
250   Darin Vetch            M4549        10/54     1:50:03    8:21     1:49:17
251   Colin Moody            M3034        30/85     1:50:46    8:22     1:49:25
252   Rebecca Newton         F2529       16/196     1:51:07    8:22     1:49:25
253   Pete Smith             M5559        10/57     1:51:07    8:22     1:49:26
254   Sarah Strain           F3539       24/240     1:49:59    8:22     1:49:27
255   Michael Hofer          M2529        15/42     1:50:58    8:22     1:49:27
256   Don King               M5559        11/57     1:50:00    8:22     1:49:28
257   Jerry Steinley         M4549        11/54     1:50:37    8:22     1:49:29
258   Micah Jastram          M2529        16/42     1:50:58    8:22     1:49:29
259   Michael Mehl           M3539        37/99     1:50:28    8:22     1:49:33
260   Doug Kluck             M5054        14/60     1:52:05    8:23     1:49:38
261   Larry Cross            M6064         4/22     1:50:41    8:23     1:49:45
262   Bev Mentzer            F4044       10/160     1:50:40    8:23     1:49:46
263   Dale Kokesh            M4549        12/54     1:50:45    8:23     1:49:46
264   Tina McIntosh          F2024        12/75     1:51:16    8:23     1:49:50
265   Emily Herrera          F3034       23/252     1:50:35    8:24     1:49:50
266   Rich Hayes             M4044        25/70     1:50:39    8:24     1:49:52
267   Lee Williams           M5559        12/57     1:52:21    8:24     1:49:55
268   Brian Grigg            M5054        15/60     1:50:18    8:24     1:50:02
269   Allen Cook             M4549        13/54     1:50:36    8:25     1:50:04
270   Brian McGonagle        M3034        31/85     1:52:43    8:25     1:50:05
271   Stephanie Holsing      F3539       25/240     1:53:03    8:25     1:50:09
272   Derek Leivestad        M4044        26/70     1:51:06    8:25     1:50:13
273   Christopher Sperle     M4044        27/70     1:51:26    8:26     1:50:20
274   Todd Mannon            M4549        14/54     1:50:46    8:26     1:50:24
275   Cassie Janssen         F4044       11/160     1:50:46    8:26     1:50:24
276   Kayla Kolling          F2529       17/196     1:51:05    8:26     1:50:25
277   Lucy Dahl              F2529       18/196     1:52:34    8:26     1:50:27
278   Jason Virkus           M4044        28/70     1:51:11    8:27     1:50:31
279   Michelle Reichenberger F4044       12/160     1:51:46    8:27     1:50:39
280   Eric Stearns           M2024         9/23     1:51:28    8:28     1:50:47
281   Joce Kleinschmidt      F3539       26/240     1:51:23    8:28     1:50:49
282   Krista Mallams         F3539       27/240     1:51:39    8:28     1:50:51
283   Jeff Modnloch          M3539        38/99     1:51:24    8:28     1:50:52
284   Bret Cunningham        M2529        17/42     1:54:28    8:29     1:50:58
285   Rebecca Holso          F3034       24/252     1:51:36    8:29     1:51:02
286   Lorraine Polak         F4044       13/160     1:52:27    8:29     1:51:04
287   Mike Polak             M4549        15/54     1:52:27    8:29     1:51:04
288   David Schiff           M4549        16/54     1:55:00    8:29     1:51:06
289   Denise Fuller          F5054         6/98     1:51:44    8:29     1:51:06
290   Lorna Squyer           F6064         1/41     1:51:41    8:30     1:51:13
291   Robert  tony Straub    M4549        17/54     1:52:33    8:30     1:51:13
292   Kari Peterson          F2529       19/196     1:52:21    8:30     1:51:14
293   Alicia Clouston        F3539       28/240     1:51:40    8:30     1:51:15
294   Georgia Mueller        F4549        7/129     1:52:09    8:30     1:51:16
295   Steve Ochsner          M4044        29/70     1:53:54    8:30     1:51:17
296   Jamie Lehi             F3034       25/252     1:52:14    8:30     1:51:17
297   Dana Borowski          F3539       29/240     1:52:18    8:30     1:51:18
298   Hannah Moran           F2529       20/196     1:54:01    8:31     1:51:22
299   Kristin Parrish        F2529       21/196     1:53:01    8:31     1:51:22
300   Nicole Jahner          F3034       26/252     1:52:49    8:31     1:51:24
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301   Andrea Bennett         F3539       30/240     1:52:32    8:31     1:51:25
302   Melanie Ketterling     F3539       31/240     1:52:34    8:31     1:51:26
303   Jessica Fjerstad       F2529       22/196     1:51:52    8:31     1:51:27
304   Amber Kelly            F3034       27/252     1:52:21    8:31     1:51:27
305   Sara Vetch             F4549        8/129     1:52:16    8:31     1:51:28
306   Corey Begeman          M3539        39/99     1:53:06    8:31     1:51:33
307   Rhonda Sigman          F3539       32/240     1:51:56    8:31     1:51:34
308   Sonja Borchardt        F4044       14/160     1:52:33    8:32     1:51:36
309   Kelly Andersen         F3539       33/240     1:54:07    8:32     1:51:42
310   Tyler Andersen         M3539        40/99     1:54:07    8:32     1:51:42
311   Mariah Fuchs           F0119         4/43     1:52:10    8:32     1:51:47
312   Ray Bader              M5559        13/57     1:52:59    8:33     1:51:49
313   Tony Hoesing           M2024        10/23     1:53:09    8:33     1:51:57
314   Sara Fiedler           F3539       34/240     1:53:40    8:33     1:51:59
315   Luke Altstiel          M0119        10/19     1:53:01    8:34     1:52:03
316   Illianna Shuck         F0119         5/43     1:53:01    8:34     1:52:03
317   Molly Rausch           F3034       28/252     1:54:45    8:34     1:52:05
318   Jessica Ellis          F2529       23/196     1:53:12    8:34     1:52:05
319   Hollie Hoffman         F3034       29/252     1:53:34    8:35     1:52:17
320   Skip Teel              M5559        14/57     1:52:55    8:35     1:52:18
321   Monica Marotz          F4549        9/129     1:53:29    8:35     1:52:21
322   Ryan Hall              M2529        18/42     1:54:41    8:35     1:52:22
323   Wade Linafelter        M4549        18/54     1:53:22    8:35     1:52:22
324   Jennifer Reed          F3539       35/240     1:53:11    8:35     1:52:26
325   Nicholas Gallagher     M3034        32/85     1:53:36    8:36     1:52:32
326   James Murphy           M4549        19/54     1:52:59    8:36     1:52:35
327   Jamie Stucky           F3034       30/252     1:53:37    8:37     1:52:41
328   Sallie Collins         F2024        13/75     1:53:34    8:37     1:52:46
329   Nancy Husby            F5054         7/98     1:53:32    8:37     1:52:51
330   Kory Peterson          M2529        19/42     1:54:26    8:37     1:52:52
331   Eric Mack              M2529        20/42     1:53:06    8:38     1:52:57
332   Jeffrey Gillam         M3034        33/85     1:53:25    8:38     1:53:00
333   Ryan Karvola           M3539        41/99     1:55:44    8:38     1:53:00
334   Pr Olson               M4044        30/70     1:54:46    8:38     1:53:03
335   Daniel Rush            M3539        42/99     1:55:37    8:38     1:53:04
336   Steve Luken            M4044        31/70     1:54:13    8:39     1:53:10
337   Amber Wiseman          F3539       36/240     1:54:00    8:39     1:53:11
338   Desmond Keller         M4044        32/70     1:54:42    8:39     1:53:14
339   Tara Christman         F3539       37/240     1:54:24    8:39     1:53:14
340   Stacy Thomsen          F4044       15/160     1:54:40    8:40     1:53:21
341   Ronald Rausch          M5054        16/60     1:55:03    8:40     1:53:22
342   Terry Pyer             M4549        20/54     1:55:11    8:40     1:53:23
343   Alexander Ochsner      M0119        11/19     1:56:03    8:40     1:53:27
344   Sara Lefebvre          F3539       38/240     1:54:43    8:41     1:53:33
345   Juston Wead            M3539        43/99     1:56:13    8:41     1:53:35
346   Scott Jader            M2024        11/23     1:55:04    8:41     1:53:38
347   Megan Klentz           F2529       24/196     1:55:40    8:42     1:53:46
348   Angie Atkinson         F2529       25/196     1:54:36    8:42     1:53:48
349   Kimberly Vinson        F3539       39/240     1:55:30    8:42     1:53:49
350   Lindsey McCann Jastram F2529       26/196     1:55:43    8:42     1:53:50
351   Jennifer Bartling      F3539       40/240     1:55:08    8:42     1:53:51
352   Maddi Voigt            F2024        14/75     1:54:35    8:42     1:53:52
353   Trevor Thielen         M3034        34/85     1:56:06    8:42     1:53:54
354   Michael Schlachter     M4044        33/70     1:55:48    8:42     1:53:56
355   Robert Parsons         M5559        15/57     1:54:32    8:42     1:53:57
356   Michael Colvard        M4549        21/54     1:54:49    8:42     1:53:57
357   Linda Schwamb          F5559         1/80     1:54:52    8:42     1:53:57
358   Katie Hiemstra         F2529       27/196     1:57:17    8:42     1:53:58
359   Jennifer Sarsland      F3034       31/252     1:55:36    8:43     1:53:59
360   Lindsey Nolan          F2529       28/196     1:56:18    8:43     1:54:00
361   Scott Rawson           M4044        34/70     1:55:05    8:43     1:54:04
362   Emily Dinkel           F3539       41/240     1:55:22    8:43     1:54:04
363   Steven Lynn            M5054        17/60     1:56:45    8:43     1:54:05
364   Britney Lyson          F3034       32/252     1:54:50    8:43     1:54:05
365   Rodney Oster           M3539        44/99     1:55:59    8:43     1:54:07
366   Carolyn Moore          F4044       16/160     1:55:06    8:43     1:54:10
367   John Hornig            M5054        18/60     1:55:22    8:44     1:54:13
368   Michelle Carlson       F4044       17/160     1:55:48    8:44     1:54:16
369   Sarah Heckenlively     F3034       33/252     1:55:14    8:44     1:54:16
370   Ashley Collinsworth    F3034       34/252     1:54:56    8:44     1:54:21
371   Isaac Hoesing          M2529        21/42     1:56:11    8:44     1:54:21
372   Paul Thorstenson       M5054        19/60     1:55:04    8:44     1:54:22
373   Becky Nelson           F2529       29/196     1:55:02    8:45     1:54:26
374   Michele McLeod         F3539       42/240     1:56:01    8:45     1:54:33
375   Meghan Denny           F2024        15/75     1:55:17    8:45     1:54:37
376   Gina Czmowski          F2024        16/75     1:56:38    8:46     1:54:38
377   Samantha Kisicki       F2529       30/196     1:55:27    8:46     1:54:39
378   Jade Duncan            F2024        17/75     1:56:07    8:46     1:54:39
379   Beth Spitzer           F4549       10/129     1:56:07    8:46     1:54:40
380   Daniel Gustaf          M3034        35/85     1:56:06    8:46     1:54:42
381   Tim Fine               M3539        45/99     1:55:38    8:46     1:54:47
382   Raymond Phillips       M3539        46/99     1:55:49    8:46     1:54:47
383   Henry O'Meara          M0119        12/19     1:56:39    8:46     1:54:50
384   Colin McCampbell       M3034        36/85     1:56:48    8:46     1:54:51
385   Joshua Wosepka         M3034        37/85     1:55:24    8:47     1:54:51
386   Michelle Thomas        F4044       18/160     1:55:34    8:47     1:54:52
387   Lloyd Lusero           M5054        20/60     1:55:12    8:47     1:54:53
388   Steven Wilson          M4549        22/54     1:56:28    8:47     1:54:55
389   Joshua Erion           M3034        38/85     1:55:30    8:47     1:54:57
390   Karen Olson            F6064         2/41     1:55:51    8:47     1:54:58
391   Petra Devries          F3034       35/252     1:56:58    8:47     1:55:02
392   Melissa Labrie         F3539       43/240     1:57:10    8:47     1:55:02
393   Mitchell Nachtigall    M3034        39/85     1:55:36    8:47     1:55:04
394   David Dahl             M6569         2/13     1:58:22    8:48     1:55:06
395   Kevin King             M2529        22/42     1:56:32    8:48     1:55:09
396   Georgina Lewis         F2529       31/196     1:58:03    8:48     1:55:10
397   Kala Luciano           F2529       32/196     1:55:43    8:48     1:55:16
398   Kimberly Hyatt         F4549       11/129     1:57:20    8:48     1:55:17
399   Brooke Semlek          F3034       36/252     1:56:43    8:49     1:55:19
400   Cassie Auch            F3034       37/252     1:56:40    8:49     1:55:22
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401   Wade Whiteman          M3539        47/99     1:56:15    8:49     1:55:24
402   Carla Zimmerman        F3539       44/240     1:56:25    8:49     1:55:25
403   Stephanie Krusemark    F3539       45/240     1:57:00    8:49     1:55:29
404   Mindy Lindskov         F3539       46/240     1:55:43    8:49     1:55:30
405   Vernon Mickelson       M5559        16/57     1:58:39    8:50     1:55:32
406   Aubrey Soester         F2024        18/75     1:59:13    8:50     1:55:32
407   Angela Raderschadt     F4044       19/160     1:56:28    8:50     1:55:33
408   David Little           M3539        48/99     1:56:53    8:50     1:55:42
409   Mary Oster             F3034       38/252     1:57:36    8:51     1:55:44
410   Richard Werner         M3034        40/85     1:57:10    8:51     1:55:49
411   Landon Karr            M3034        41/85     1:57:00    8:51     1:55:51
412   Jon Johnson            M4549        23/54     1:57:04    8:51     1:55:52
413   Marla Venjohn          F3034       39/252     1:56:39    8:51     1:55:56
414   Dawn Baumgartner       F4044       20/160     1:57:18    8:51     1:55:56
415   Rhiannon Green         F3034       40/252     1:57:05    8:52     1:55:59
416   Jon Murphy             M4044        35/70     1:57:33    8:53     1:56:10
417   Brad Jones             M3539        49/99     1:57:29    8:53     1:56:12
418   Tiffany Brando         F2529       33/196     1:59:21    8:54     1:56:23
419   Hope Volesky           F2529       34/196     1:56:46    8:54     1:56:24
420   Connie McKinney        F6064         3/41     2:00:22    8:54     1:56:25
421   Amanda Schirber        F3034       41/252     1:57:49    8:54     1:56:28
422   Brittany Neiles        F2529       35/196     1:58:03    8:54     1:56:33
423   Ashley Uthe            F2529       36/196     1:59:06    8:55     1:56:39
424   Jenny Enos             F2529       37/196     1:57:35    8:55     1:56:44
425   Terry Duffy            M5559        17/57     1:58:05    8:55     1:56:44
426   Kelly Meier            M5054        21/60     1:58:06    8:55     1:56:44
427   Joshua Lund            M3034        42/85     1:57:57    8:55     1:56:45
428   Brian Pitts            M4044        36/70     1:58:43    8:55     1:56:46
429   Emily Wanless          F3034       42/252     1:57:39    8:56     1:56:49
430   Jessica Gardner        F2529       38/196     1:57:27    8:56     1:56:50
431   Pam Iyer               F5559         2/80     1:57:27    8:56     1:56:50
432   Terry Scheu            M5054        22/60     1:58:30    8:56     1:56:52
433   Jessica Dolas          F2529       39/196     1:58:32    8:56     1:56:54
434   Marcus Levings         M4549        24/54     1:57:04    8:56     1:56:57
435   Priscilla Downie       F2529       40/196     1:59:26    8:56     1:56:57
436   Laurie Reed            F5054         8/98     2:00:20    8:56     1:57:01
437   Marianne Drobny        F4044       21/160     1:57:53    8:57     1:57:04
438   Brad McKinney          M5559        18/57     1:58:19    8:57     1:57:10
439   Joel Azevedo           M3034        43/85     2:00:11    8:57     1:57:12
440   Kris Thiele            F4549       12/129     2:00:23    8:57     1:57:12
441   Sierra Szutz           F3034       43/252     1:58:43    8:57     1:57:13
442   Sarah Jo Sinclair      F3539       47/240     1:59:00    8:57     1:57:15
443   Meredith Sparano       F2529       41/196     1:58:27    8:58     1:57:18
444   Jeff Hoesing           M5054        23/60     1:59:03    8:58     1:57:23
445   Karla Tatar            F5054         9/98     2:02:54    8:58     1:57:27
446   Erika Winchester       F4044       22/160     1:57:51    8:58     1:57:28
447   Avery Olson            F0119         6/43     1:59:12    8:59     1:57:29
448   Kayla Bennett          F3034       44/252     1:58:59    8:59     1:57:31
449   Susan Bies             F5054        10/98     1:59:15    8:59     1:57:31
450   Shea Lehnen            F3034       45/252     1:59:32    8:59     1:57:33
451   Brett Gies             M5054        24/60     1:59:22    8:59     1:57:35
452   Kathy Mehls            F6064         4/41     2:01:25    8:59     1:57:35
453   Amelia Dewitt          F3539       48/240     2:00:34    8:59     1:57:37
454   Christopher Holsworth  M3034        44/85     2:00:48    8:59     1:57:38
455   Jerry Williams         M4549        25/54     1:59:05    8:59     1:57:38
456   Shannon Park           F2529       42/196     1:59:33    8:59     1:57:39
457   Gary Kramer            M5559        19/57     1:59:38    8:59     1:57:41
458   Scott Terveen          M3539        50/99     2:01:27    8:59     1:57:41
459   Melissa Berry          F2529       43/196     1:58:43    9:00     1:57:46
460   Shannon Puckett        F2529       44/196     1:58:45    9:00     1:57:48
461   Dustin Bitz            M3539        51/99     2:01:26    9:00     1:57:49
462   Christopher Hanssen    M3034        45/85     1:59:12    9:00     1:57:53
463   Travis Aschwege        M2529        23/42     2:00:51    9:00     1:57:54
464   Sirinya Jastorff       F3034       46/252     1:58:23    9:01     1:57:59
465   Tess Scott             F0119         7/43     1:58:36    9:01     1:57:59
466   David Holm             M4549        26/54     1:59:04    9:01     1:58:01
467   Tracy Sommerville      F2529       45/196     1:59:52    9:01     1:58:03
468   Charissa Peterson      F3539       49/240     1:59:15    9:01     1:58:04
469   Kevin Kennedy          M4549        27/54     1:58:58    9:01     1:58:05
470   Thomas Tiahrt          M5559        20/57     1:59:11    9:02     1:58:10
471   Pam Wegleitner         F3034       47/252     1:59:33    9:02     1:58:12
472   Chad Wegleitner        M3539        52/99     1:59:33    9:02     1:58:12
473   Shayla Johnson         F2024        19/75     2:00:27    9:02     1:58:14
474   Lindsey Koppinger      F3034       48/252     1:59:01    9:02     1:58:14
475   Deborah Geddes         F4549       13/129     1:59:48    9:02     1:58:15
476   Rhonda Kokot           F4044       23/160     2:01:01    9:02     1:58:16
477   Valerie Jensen         F3034       49/252     2:00:24    9:02     1:58:20
478   Tara Lovesee           F4044       24/160     2:00:24    9:03     1:58:22
479   Julie Badenhoop        F5559         3/80     2:00:06    9:03     1:58:24
480   Craig Plaster          M5559        21/57     2:00:06    9:03     1:58:24
481   James Krueger          M3034        46/85     1:59:37    9:03     1:58:26
482   Dawn Andresen          F4044       25/160     2:00:36    9:03     1:58:30
483   Kristin Richardson     F3539       50/240     2:00:18    9:03     1:58:30
484   Cal Nauman             M2024        12/23     1:59:38    9:04     1:58:36
485   Kyle Maurer            M3034        47/85     1:59:52    9:04     1:58:37
486   Sarah Maurer           F2529       46/196     1:59:52    9:04     1:58:37
487   Anastasia Bigler       F4549       14/129     2:00:01    9:04     1:58:37
488   Jenny Heuck            F6064         5/41     2:00:25    9:04     1:58:39
489   Dee McCarty            F4044       26/160     1:59:59    9:04     1:58:43
490   Viola Anderson         F5559         4/80     2:00:13    9:04     1:58:43
491   Jeremy Kjellerson      M3539        53/99     2:00:00    9:04     1:58:46
492   Ben Noble              M3034        48/85     1:59:30    9:04     1:58:47
493   Suzanne Hammers        F3539       51/240     2:01:54    9:05     1:58:49
494   Cathy Morgan           F6569         1/15     2:00:06    9:05     1:58:50
495   Mary Beth Clark        F5559         5/80     2:00:36    9:05     1:58:50
496   Brad Massman           M3539        54/99     1:59:57    9:05     1:58:52
497   Bailey Breems          F2024        20/75     2:01:19    9:05     1:58:57
498   Christopher Billau     M3034        49/85     2:01:53    9:05     1:58:57
499   Mallory Smith          F2529       47/196     2:00:14    9:05     1:58:59
500   Genae Sundby           F4044       27/160     2:00:59    9:06     1:59:01
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501   Mariel Pfeifer         F2024        21/75     2:02:12    9:06     1:59:01
502   Sheila Johnson         F4044       28/160     2:00:19    9:06     1:59:01
503   Shawn Fitzgerald       M4044        37/70     2:01:32    9:06     1:59:08
504   Kayla Binde            F3034       50/252     2:00:51    9:06     1:59:09
505   Tanya Steffan          F3539       52/240     2:00:47    9:06     1:59:10
506   Linette Simpson        F4044       29/160     2:00:51    9:07     1:59:14
507   Beth Dussinger         F3034       51/252     2:01:03    9:07     1:59:15
508   David Henshaw          M4044        38/70     2:00:17    9:07     1:59:23
509   Leah Sperry            F2529       48/196     2:02:31    9:07     1:59:25
510   Shane Andresen         M4044        39/70     2:01:34    9:08     1:59:28
511   Brandon Flynn          M2024        13/23     2:03:14    9:08     1:59:29
512   Angi Castle            F4044       30/160     2:01:14    9:08     1:59:30
513   Heather Olsen          F3034       52/252     2:00:49    9:08     1:59:33
514   Steve Dussinger        M3539        55/99     2:01:03    9:08     1:59:34
515   Jessica Rachetto       F3034       53/252     2:00:43    9:08     1:59:35
516   John Stephenson        M3034        50/85     2:02:17    9:09     1:59:40
517   Patty Riely            F4549       15/129     2:01:20    9:09     1:59:41
518   Jessie Miller          F3034       54/252     2:00:33    9:09     1:59:43
519   Cooper Jensen          M2529        24/42     2:02:50    9:09     1:59:43
520   Heather Brousseau      F3034       55/252     2:00:43    9:09     1:59:44
521   Bruce Lundie           M6064         5/22     2:00:34    9:09     1:59:49
522   Tim O'Neill            M5054        25/60     2:02:19    9:09     1:59:49
523   Robert Steadman        M4549        28/54     2:00:03    9:09     1:59:50
524   Serina Hiemstra        F2529       49/196     2:03:10    9:09     1:59:52
525   Paul Thielen           M5559        22/57     2:02:06    9:10     1:59:54
526   Tyler Novotny          M2529        25/42     2:00:23    9:10     1:59:56
527   Jennifer Markuson      F2529       50/196     2:02:14    9:10     1:59:56
528   Courtney Schad         F3539       53/240     2:02:16    9:10     1:59:56
529   Robert Padmore         M5054        26/60     2:04:05    9:10     2:00:01
530   Jolene Pettera         F3539       54/240     2:01:18    9:10     2:00:05
531   Jennifer Powell        F3539       55/240     2:02:07    9:11     2:00:09
532   Raphael Washington     M2529        26/42     2:01:15    9:11     2:00:10
533   Donita O'Meara         F4044       31/160     2:03:16    9:11     2:00:11
534   Sandra Casey           F4044       32/160     2:03:16    9:11     2:00:12
535   Sara Mosset            F3034       56/252     2:03:22    9:11     2:00:16
536   Aimee Kay              F4549       16/129     2:02:28    9:11     2:00:18
537   Marc Bies              M5054        27/60     2:02:07    9:12     2:00:23
538   Paula Stromer          F3539       56/240     2:01:54    9:12     2:00:25
539   Michael Schmidt        M3034        51/85     2:02:17    9:12     2:00:26
540   Rob Coda               M4044        40/70     2:02:21    9:12     2:00:27
541   Kelly Tidyman          F3539       57/240     2:02:27    9:13     2:00:33
542   Sarah Lacey            F3539       58/240     2:02:27    9:13     2:00:34
543   Kelli Doll             F2529       51/196     2:01:06    9:13     2:00:37
544   Traci Matthew          F5559         6/80     2:04:39    9:13     2:00:37
545   Levi Jensen            M3034        52/85     2:02:44    9:13     2:00:40
546   Tracie Juby            F4549       17/129     2:02:22    9:13     2:00:43
547   Amber Fridley          F3034       57/252     2:02:13    9:14     2:00:46
548   Nikki Hanson           F2529       52/196     2:02:13    9:14     2:00:46
549   Elizabeth Crowell      F2024        22/75     2:03:13    9:14     2:00:51
550   James Beaner           M2024        14/23     2:01:10    9:14     2:00:53
551   Sarah Krueger          F0119         8/43     2:02:15    9:14     2:00:54
552   Cindy Oberg            F4549       18/129     2:02:22    9:14     2:00:54
553   Todd Zirbel            M3539        56/99     2:03:09    9:14     2:00:55
554   Leigh Zirbel           F3539       59/240     2:03:09    9:14     2:00:55
555   Ariel Christensen      F2024        23/75     2:03:41    9:14     2:00:56
556   Casey Malan            M3539        57/99     2:01:25    9:14     2:00:56
557   Michael McKinney       M2024        15/23     2:05:50    9:15     2:01:00
558   Paula Connery          F4549       19/129     2:02:47    9:15     2:01:02
559   Melanie Merrill        F3034       58/252     2:03:01    9:15     2:01:06
560   Kasey Hanson           F3539       60/240     2:02:31    9:15     2:01:08
561   Travis Petersen        M3539        58/99     2:02:28    9:15     2:01:09
562   Lisa Wagner            F4549       20/129     2:04:21    9:15     2:01:09
563   Mandy Miller           F3539       61/240     2:03:36    9:16     2:01:12
564   Nicole Gardner         F2529       53/196     2:03:36    9:16     2:01:12
565   Bethany Kadrmas        F2529       54/196     2:02:13    9:16     2:01:13
566   Keri Konstant          F2024        24/75     2:02:38    9:16     2:01:13
567   Spencer Tholstrup      M5559        23/57     2:03:10    9:16     2:01:17
568   Karen Sailer           F4044       33/160     2:02:18    9:16     2:01:19
569   Anthony Harstedt       M3034        53/85     2:04:31    9:16     2:01:21
570   Tara Hanna             F3034       59/252     2:02:37    9:17     2:01:24
571   Tara Chandler          F4044       34/160     2:04:49    9:17     2:01:33
572   Taylor Crothers        M0119        13/19     2:03:06    9:17     2:01:34
573   Jenny Fettig           F3539       62/240     2:03:13    9:18     2:01:37
574   Jane Wick              F3539       63/240     2:03:13    9:18     2:01:38
575   Monica Williams        F4044       35/160     2:02:43    9:18     2:01:40
576   Jenn Dorwart           F3034       60/252     2:03:41    9:18     2:01:40
577   Kimberly Nooney        F4044       36/160     2:02:49    9:18     2:01:41
578   Eirik Heikes           M4044        41/70     2:02:53    9:18     2:01:42
579   Abbie Hitzemann        F2529       55/196     2:03:01    9:18     2:01:43
580   Gregg Holland          M3034        54/85     2:03:06    9:18     2:01:44
581   Layton Villalobos      M3034        55/85     2:07:10    9:18     2:01:45
582   Thomas Kropatsch       M3539        59/99     2:04:29    9:18     2:01:45
583   Katie Jones            F3034       61/252     2:03:48    9:18     2:01:47
584   Brenna Wells           F2529       56/196     2:06:06    9:18     2:01:47
585   Jessie Soye            F2529       57/196     2:04:13    9:18     2:01:48
586   Eltonjon Finck         M4044        42/70     2:03:29    9:19     2:01:53
587   Stacy Ness             F5054        11/98     2:04:16    9:19     2:02:00
588   Sorita Averill-Fitzger F5054        12/98     2:03:38    9:19     2:02:01
589   Joshua Warg            M3034        56/85     2:04:10    9:19     2:02:02
590   Tara Collins           F3034       62/252     2:05:18    9:19     2:02:03
591   Larry Sime             M5559        24/57     2:02:53    9:20     2:02:06
592   Jenny Guivens          F4044       37/160     2:05:19    9:20     2:02:10
593   Ann Payne              F3539       64/240     2:06:06    9:20     2:02:12
594   Michelle Fisher        F3539       65/240     2:04:35    9:20     2:02:12
595   Tina Scott             F3539       66/240     2:04:09    9:20     2:02:13
596   Wolfgang Schwartz      M3539        60/99     2:04:08    9:21     2:02:21
597   Brea Schwartz          F3539       67/240     2:04:08    9:21     2:02:21
598   Michael Heil           M3034        57/85     2:03:33    9:22     2:02:30
599   Ryan Rehm              M3034        58/85     2:02:56    9:22     2:02:31
600   Julie Silver           F5054        13/98     2:03:17    9:22     2:02:34
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601   Desiree Poppe          F3539       68/240     2:05:13    9:22     2:02:39
602   Mike Chikos            M5559        25/57     2:03:35    9:22     2:02:39
603   Brandy Smith           F3539       69/240     2:04:04    9:23     2:02:43
604   Brianna Hoffman        F3034       63/252     2:05:58    9:23     2:02:50
605   Neil Schaunaman        M6064         6/22     2:06:16    9:23     2:02:54
606   Gwen Schaunaman        F3539       70/240     2:06:16    9:23     2:02:54
607   Rebecca Williams       F2529       58/196     2:03:44    9:24     2:02:57
608   John Williams          M3034        59/85     2:03:44    9:24     2:02:57
609   Byron Stutzman         M5054        28/60     2:04:25    9:24     2:03:00
610   Matthew Fitting        M5054        29/60     2:05:10    9:24     2:03:01
611   Katie Skarda           F0119         9/43     2:04:06    9:24     2:03:05
612   Jessica Bratton        F2529       59/196     2:06:18    9:25     2:03:10
613   Stephanie Davis        F2529       60/196     2:05:42    9:25     2:03:10
614   Jeffrey Riehl          M6064         7/22     2:05:17    9:25     2:03:12
615   Jared Schippers        M3034        60/85     2:07:24    9:25     2:03:17
616   Adam Surovick          M3034        61/85     2:05:49    9:25     2:03:21
617   Miranda Pray-Dede      F3539       71/240     2:04:43    9:26     2:03:23
618   Twila Hight            F3539       72/240     2:04:46    9:26     2:03:32
619   Janice Helgeson        F4549       21/129     2:05:04    9:26     2:03:34
620   Coulter Boyer          M2024        16/23     2:07:49    9:27     2:03:40
621   Todd Bertsch           M3539        61/99     2:05:45    9:27     2:03:40
622   Tiara Fuhrmann         F2529       61/196     2:07:49    9:27     2:03:40
623   Shantel Kocer          F3034       64/252     2:05:45    9:27     2:03:40
624   Tony Biesiot           M3539        62/99     2:05:17    9:27     2:03:43
625   Barbara McPhillips     F4549       22/129     2:05:18    9:28     2:03:48
626   Sandra Williamson      F4549       23/129     2:06:24    9:28     2:03:51
627   Tami Massman           F3539       73/240     2:04:57    9:28     2:03:52
628   Tracy Kuipers          F3034       65/252     2:07:45    9:28     2:04:00
629   Sherri Engkvist        F4044       38/160     2:05:32    9:29     2:04:03
630   Michelle Heath         F4044       39/160     2:06:12    9:29     2:04:05
631   Kori McVey             F2529       62/196     2:06:14    9:29     2:04:05
632   Laura Gainan           F3539       74/240     2:06:49    9:29     2:04:08
633   Lori Hansen            F4549       24/129     2:06:30    9:30     2:04:16
634   Claire Tipton          F3034       66/252     2:06:22    9:30     2:04:18
635   Tori Towne             F2529       63/196     2:05:53    9:30     2:04:18
636   Tammy Schrempp         F4549       25/129     2:06:18    9:30     2:04:20
637   Scott McPherson        M5559        26/57     2:05:20    9:30     2:04:21
638   Lynette Barnes         F4044       40/160     2:08:29    9:30     2:04:21
639   Quinten Garnos         M5054        30/60     2:05:51    9:30     2:04:21
640   Michele Ziebarth       F4044       41/160     2:09:17    9:30     2:04:23
641   Jesse Pangus           M4044        43/70     2:05:38    9:30     2:04:25
642   Malia Alstrom          F4044       42/160     2:07:38    9:31     2:04:29
643   Sharon Keen            F4549       26/129     2:06:03    9:31     2:04:29
644   Cheryl Miller          F4044       43/160     2:06:01    9:31     2:04:31
645   Sherry Hagelstrom      F6569         2/15     2:05:51    9:31     2:04:31
646   Kerri Kinzell          F4044       44/160     2:08:30    9:31     2:04:34
647   Randy Hamett           M6569         3/13     2:05:49    9:31     2:04:34
648   Cassie Fuls            F3539       75/240     2:06:37    9:31     2:04:35
649   Carla Shoults          F3034       67/252     2:07:50    9:31     2:04:37
650   Kevin McClean          M3539        63/99     2:05:15    9:31     2:04:39
651   Kara Krogman           F3034       68/252     2:06:32    9:32     2:04:42
652   Jeffery McGuire        M3034        62/85     2:09:11    9:32     2:04:42
653   Casey Krogman          F3034       69/252     2:06:32    9:32     2:04:43
654   Heidi Bryan            F3034       70/252     2:06:32    9:32     2:04:43
655   Steve Mattson          M5559        27/57     2:06:14    9:32     2:04:43
656   John Deverman          M5054        31/60     2:06:19    9:32     2:04:47
657   Robert McGuire         M6569         4/13     2:08:05    9:32     2:04:51
658   Janaye Rayman          F2529       64/196     2:08:03    9:32     2:04:52
659   Melissa Haberstroh     F3539       76/240     2:08:23    9:33     2:04:59
660   Ken Gienger            M5559        28/57     2:07:40    9:33     2:05:04
661   Adam Hornig            M0119        14/19     2:06:13    9:33     2:05:04
662   Manuel Charca          M5054        32/60     2:07:05    9:33     2:05:04
663   Tricia Sedevie         F4044       45/160     2:09:12    9:34     2:05:13
664   Kaylea Karst           F2529       65/196     2:08:39    9:34     2:05:14
665   Mindy Ugland           F3034       71/252     2:08:40    9:34     2:05:14
666   Daniel Ziebarth        M4044        44/70     2:10:10    9:34     2:05:16
667   Roger Turbak           M6064         8/22     2:10:42    9:35     2:05:21
668   Cecile Smith-Kuehn     F2529       66/196     2:07:47    9:35     2:05:30
669   Heather Rowen          F3034       72/252     2:08:27    9:35     2:05:31
670   Tina Cheek             F3034       73/252     2:07:12    9:36     2:05:35
671   Mike Ratcliff          M5559        29/57     2:08:53    9:36     2:05:41
672   Jennifer Brinkmeyer    F4044       46/160     2:08:48    9:37     2:05:53
673   Ketura Veal            F3539       77/240     2:09:19    9:37     2:05:53
674   Jessica Millward       F3034       74/252     2:08:04    9:37     2:05:53
675   Hayli Johnson          F2529       67/196     2:08:26    9:37     2:05:59
676   Annie Hoffman          F3034       75/252     2:09:09    9:38     2:06:00
677   Jackie Weldon          F4549       27/129     2:07:43    9:38     2:06:00
678   Leeann Triscori        F5054        14/98     2:09:23    9:38     2:06:01
679   Kathy Massa            F5054        15/98     2:08:37    9:38     2:06:02
680   Reegin Kehn            F0119        10/43     2:09:34    9:38     2:06:07
681   Amy Clark              F3539       78/240     2:09:36    9:38     2:06:08
682   Katherine Meehan       F3034       76/252     2:08:26    9:38     2:06:09
683   Debbie Charles         F5054        16/98     2:09:14    9:38     2:06:10
684   Jennifer Brown         F4044       47/160     2:09:14    9:38     2:06:10
685   Cassandra Ostle        F2529       68/196     2:08:27    9:38     2:06:10
686   Suzanne Olson          F2529       69/196     2:09:38    9:38     2:06:12
687   Alanna Didier          F2529       70/196     2:08:35    9:39     2:06:13
688   Justin Ford            M3539        64/99     2:11:05    9:39     2:06:14
689   Cheryl Delzer          F4549       28/129     2:10:20    9:39     2:06:14
690   Misty Mutchler         F2529       71/196     2:12:09    9:39     2:06:15
691   Pam Munoz              F3539       79/240     2:07:13    9:39     2:06:16
692   Melissa Suter          F3034       77/252     2:07:51    9:39     2:06:21
693   Tonya Nelson           F3539       80/240     2:10:29    9:40     2:06:28
694   Terry Henrie           M4549        29/54     2:09:55    9:40     2:06:30
695   Kelli Meister          F3539       81/240     2:09:31    9:40     2:06:35
696   Jacquee Vig            F4044       48/160     2:07:35    9:40     2:06:38
697   Brent Kempema          M3539        65/99     2:10:33    9:41     2:06:43
698   Larry Clark            M5559        30/57     2:08:29    9:41     2:06:44
699   Donna Sonesen          F4549       29/129     2:10:44    9:41     2:06:45
700   Melissa Mailloux       F3539       82/240     2:08:27    9:41     2:06:51
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701   Chris Howard           M3539        66/99     2:09:44    9:42     2:06:56
702   Jeffrey Amann          M4044        45/70     2:08:29    9:42     2:06:56
703   Amy Howard             F3539       83/240     2:09:44    9:42     2:06:56
704   Cassidy Odell          F2529       72/196     2:08:35    9:42     2:06:56
705   Mel Ustad              M5559        31/57     2:08:05    9:42     2:06:59
706   Mindy Jennings         F5054        17/98     2:09:35    9:42     2:07:00
707   Traci Willingham       F4044       49/160     2:10:49    9:42     2:07:02
708   Pam Miller             F5054        18/98     2:10:10    9:43     2:07:05
709   Jill Honeyman          F3034       78/252     2:11:02    9:43     2:07:11
710   Andrea Matlock         F3034       79/252     2:11:43    9:44     2:07:25
711   Molly Schwend          F3034       80/252     2:10:49    9:44     2:07:25
712   Brianne Casterline     F3539       84/240     2:10:49    9:44     2:07:26
713   Sarah Strangford       F3034       81/252     2:09:05    9:45     2:07:33
714   Tom Martinec           M4549        30/54     2:09:05    9:45     2:07:33
715   Kristen Legner         F4044       50/160     2:09:04    9:45     2:07:39
716   Robert Kokot           M3539        67/99     2:10:30    9:46     2:07:44
717   Robert Vergnani        M6064         9/22     2:10:15    9:46     2:07:45
718   Julie Terhune          F3034       82/252     2:10:32    9:46     2:07:50
719   Kacee Pikula           F4549       30/129     2:10:32    9:46     2:07:51
720   Molly Rebich           F3539       85/240     2:10:32    9:46     2:07:51
721   Kristal Levin          F4044       51/160     2:10:08    9:46     2:07:51
722   Peggy Neves            F6569         3/15     2:11:16    9:46     2:07:53
723   Erica Norland          F3034       83/252     2:11:15    9:46     2:07:53
724   Sarah Thomas           F2529       73/196     2:09:57    9:47     2:07:58
725   Nikki Babinski         F4044       52/160     2:12:16    9:47     2:08:01
726   Chad Ebel              M4044        46/70     2:10:41    9:47     2:08:03
727   Randy Silver           M5559        32/57     2:08:18    9:47     2:08:04
728   Malachi Behrens        M2529        27/42     2:10:16    9:47     2:08:05
729   Tara Behrens           F2529       74/196     2:10:16    9:47     2:08:05
730   James Connery          M4549        31/54     2:09:30    9:47     2:08:10
731   Kaila Clarke           F3034       84/252     2:12:48    9:48     2:08:11
732   Sarah Finkle           F3034       85/252     2:12:07    9:48     2:08:15
733   Elizabeth Hornig       F2024        25/75     2:09:26    9:48     2:08:17
734   Richelle Keinath       F4549       31/129     2:12:24    9:48     2:08:17
735   Robyn Estabrook        F2529       75/196     2:08:42    9:48     2:08:19
736   Duane Thomas           M5054        33/60     2:10:28    9:48     2:08:20
737   Brandy Maxwell         F3539       86/240     2:12:46    9:48     2:08:20
738   Sheila Schroeder       F4549       32/129     2:10:54    9:48     2:08:20
739   Jessica Maycock        F3539       87/240     2:10:24    9:49     2:08:23
740   Matt Stephens          M4549        32/54     2:10:29    9:49     2:08:30
741   Halie Harding          F0119        11/43     2:09:45    9:49     2:08:31
742   Jeremy Cargo           M3539        68/99     2:10:30    9:49     2:08:35
743   Holly Jorczak          F3539       88/240     2:09:31    9:49     2:08:36
744   Matt Ehlman            M3034        63/85     2:11:33    9:50     2:08:37
745   Stephen McCarthy       M6569         5/13     2:10:43    9:50     2:08:37
746   Kalyn Gutormson        F4549       33/129     2:10:20    9:50     2:08:38
747   Lindsay Frankenfeld    F3539       89/240     2:10:45    9:50     2:08:38
748   Bryce Pietzyk          M3539        69/99     2:15:04    9:50     2:08:39
749   Bess Reid              F3034       86/252     2:12:03    9:50     2:08:40
750   Alison Peterson        F3539       90/240     2:12:03    9:50     2:08:41
751   Jessica Leintz         F2529       76/196     2:12:03    9:50     2:08:41
752   Jennifer Trupp         F3034       87/252     2:12:25    9:50     2:08:41
753   Frankye Chandler       F4044       53/160     2:12:02    9:50     2:08:44
754   Rachel Wilde           F3539       91/240     2:11:00    9:50     2:08:44
755   Sid Miller             F4044       54/160     2:10:33    9:50     2:08:45
756   Cami Clarke            F2024        26/75     2:13:30    9:51     2:08:52
757   Justin Finke           M3539        70/99     2:15:42    9:51     2:08:53
758   Jenni Havel            F3034       88/252     2:11:52    9:51     2:08:59
759   Kevin Havel            M3034        64/85     2:11:53    9:51     2:08:59
760   Candace Ell            F3034       89/252     2:10:14    9:51     2:09:00
761   Ben Wheeler            M3539        71/99     2:12:56    9:52     2:09:07
762   Kris Dona              F5559         7/80     2:13:11    9:52     2:09:08
763   Sarah Baker            F3034       90/252     2:13:24    9:52     2:09:13
764   Errin Short            F0119        12/43     2:13:03    9:52     2:09:16
765   Stephanie Keizer       F2529       77/196     2:11:30    9:52     2:09:16
766   Abigail Vogel          F0119        13/43     2:10:53    9:53     2:09:20
767   Larry Vogel            M5054        34/60     2:10:53    9:53     2:09:20
768   Rabecca Jones          F4044       55/160     2:11:29    9:53     2:09:22
769   Bob Mills              M6064        10/22     2:13:09    9:53     2:09:23
770   Lisa Seaman            F5054        19/98     2:11:47    9:53     2:09:26
771   Kelli Maddock          F2529       78/196     2:12:18    9:53     2:09:28
772   Laura McKee            F4044       56/160     2:11:44    9:54     2:09:29
773   Jennifer Boeding       F2529       79/196     2:11:38    9:54     2:09:30
774   Abbey Boeding          F3034       91/252     2:11:38    9:54     2:09:31
775   Bretton Hill           M2529        28/42     2:12:10    9:54     2:09:32
776   Christina Brewer       F3539       92/240     2:12:48    9:54     2:09:34
777   Lisa Murphy            F4549       34/129     2:11:12    9:54     2:09:34
778   Theresa Ferdinand      F4549       35/129     2:12:40    9:54     2:09:35
779   Charisa Fox            F3539       93/240     2:12:48    9:54     2:09:36
780   Renae Tubbs            F4044       57/160     2:11:39    9:54     2:09:37
781   Tracy Gates            F3034       92/252     2:12:52    9:54     2:09:38
782   Nick Dressel           M3539        72/99     2:12:50    9:54     2:09:38
783   Cassie Besler          F3034       93/252     2:14:35    9:54     2:09:38
784   Ermida Lapic           F3034       94/252     2:13:27    9:54     2:09:39
785   Kari Stickelmyer       F3034       95/252     2:10:51    9:54     2:09:40
786   Erin Hagemeister       F3539       94/240     2:12:41    9:54     2:09:40
787   Kayla Meyer            F2529       80/196     2:10:53    9:55     2:09:44
788   Nicole Gallagher       F3034       96/252     2:10:49    9:55     2:09:45
789   Julie Amadon           F4549       36/129     2:13:33    9:55     2:09:51
790   Teena Stratton         F4549       37/129     2:13:40    9:55     2:09:53
791   Dale Rasmussen         M5559        33/57     2:12:36    9:55     2:09:54
792   Holly Otten            F4044       58/160     2:14:13    9:56     2:09:59
793   Ericka Heiser          F3539       95/240     2:10:56    9:56     2:10:02
794   Alex Kringen           M0119        15/19     2:10:45    9:56     2:10:04
795   Amanda Smith           F3034       97/252     2:14:29    9:56     2:10:05
796   Andrea Eisenberg       F3539       96/240     2:14:14    9:57     2:10:10
797   Kristina Hove          F3539       97/240     2:14:34    9:57     2:10:10
798   Shawna Holwell         F3539       98/240     2:14:26    9:57     2:10:14
799   Janelle Farris         F5559         8/80     2:13:19    9:57     2:10:15
800   Traci Thomas           F4044       59/160     2:12:22    9:57     2:10:15
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801   Katelyn Atwood         F2529       81/196     2:12:28    9:57     2:10:16
802   Ryan Wanless           M3539        73/99     2:11:55    9:57     2:10:17
803   Jody Clark             F3034       98/252     2:13:27    9:58     2:10:22
804   Suzanne Feist          F4549       38/129     2:12:46    9:58     2:10:24
805   Brittney Molitor       F3539       99/240     2:16:14    9:58     2:10:24
806   Julli Nissen           F5054        20/98     2:11:35    9:58     2:10:32
807   Keri Jorgensen         F3034       99/252     2:11:25    9:58     2:10:34
808   Rebecca Cody           F3539      100/240     2:14:44    9:59     2:10:44
809   Monica Westphal        F4044       60/160     2:13:49    9:59     2:10:44
810   Megan Maier            F2529       82/196     2:15:00    9:59     2:10:46
811   Pamela Seaver          F3034      100/252     2:13:52    9:59     2:10:47
812   Daniel Gerling         M3539        74/99     2:13:27    9:59     2:10:47
813   Levi Drake             M3034        65/85     2:11:10   10:00     2:10:49
814   Jill Sorensen          F3034      101/252     2:12:47   10:00     2:10:51
815   Melissa Bourdon        F2024        27/75     2:12:41   10:00     2:10:54
816   Barbara Buehrle        F5054        21/98     2:11:58   10:00     2:10:55
817   Kristi Kasten          F3539      101/240     2:14:47   10:00     2:10:58
818   Kathleen Wombold       F0119        14/43     2:11:29   10:01     2:11:01
819   Nicole Ahlberg         F3539      102/240     2:14:01   10:01     2:11:04
820   Megan Norris           F2529       83/196     2:14:04   10:01     2:11:05
821   Lindsey Seaman         F2529       84/196     2:13:29   10:01     2:11:08
822   Kris Simonds           F3539      103/240     2:13:05   10:01     2:11:10
823   Chad Sheehan           M3539        75/99     2:14:11   10:01     2:11:10
824   Angela Christopherson  F3539      104/240     2:13:06   10:01     2:11:10
825   Efrain Villalobos      M4044        47/70     2:16:35   10:01     2:11:11
826   Kellie Laumb           F3539      105/240     2:15:27   10:01     2:11:11
827   Andrew Chapin          M3034        66/85     2:14:03   10:01     2:11:13
828   Melissa Fluckey        F3539      106/240     2:15:22   10:02     2:11:14
829   Carlyn Short           F2024        28/75     2:15:04   10:02     2:11:17
830   Gaelle Lecardonnel     F4549       39/129     2:15:25   10:02     2:11:20
831   Angela Wagner          F2529       85/196     2:15:49   10:03     2:11:27
832   Erica Schipper         F3539      107/240     2:15:18   10:03     2:11:28
833   Lisa Marum             F4044       61/160     2:15:28   10:03     2:11:31
834   Pamela Kerr            F5054        22/98     2:13:42   10:03     2:11:32
835   Linda Duba             F5559         9/80     2:13:46   10:03     2:11:32
836   Lee Hornaday           M4549        33/54     2:16:40   10:03     2:11:35
837   Kathy Christenson      F4044       62/160     2:16:32   10:03     2:11:36
838   Tami Darnall           F4044       63/160     2:16:37   10:03     2:11:37
839   Darrell Miller         M5559        34/57     2:14:16   10:04     2:11:41
840   Anthony Galbraith      M3539        76/99     2:13:17   10:04     2:11:42
841   Robert Wilson          M2529        29/42     2:17:09   10:04     2:11:44
842   Lynn Allen             F4044       64/160     2:16:11   10:04     2:11:46
843   Rebekah Lindbloom      F4044       65/160     2:14:33   10:04     2:11:47
844   Cindy Meyer            F4549       40/129     2:14:33   10:04     2:11:47
845   Traci Willis           F2529       86/196     2:15:49   10:04     2:11:49
846   Tyann Woodall          F4044       66/160     2:15:38   10:04     2:11:50
847   Holly Dorr             F2529       87/196     2:12:18   10:04     2:11:51
848   Tara Roberts           F3034      102/252     2:15:51   10:05     2:11:53
849   Timothy Reich          M2529        30/42     2:14:08   10:05     2:11:54
850   Andrea Rice            F2529       88/196     2:16:23   10:05     2:11:55
851   Stacey Terveen         F3539      108/240     2:15:45   10:05     2:11:59
852   Brittany Jones         F2024        29/75     2:15:06   10:05     2:12:00
853   Mandy Morava           F3034      103/252     2:16:46   10:05     2:12:05
854   Steven Hopkins         M2529        31/42     2:16:46   10:05     2:12:05
855   Betty Heineke          F6569         4/15     2:13:50   10:06     2:12:09
856   Meg Ewald              F3034      104/252     2:13:50   10:06     2:12:10
857   Carmen Aragon          F4549       41/129     2:13:51   10:06     2:12:11
858   Joanne Klein           F5054        23/98     2:13:51   10:06     2:12:11
859   Steve Chatelain        M5559        35/57     2:16:33   10:06     2:12:12
860   Nichole Townsend       F3034      105/252     2:14:53   10:06     2:12:13
861   Josie Fagerland        F2024        30/75     2:13:40   10:06     2:12:14
862   Corinne Blomme         F4044       67/160     2:17:26   10:06     2:12:14
863   Nancy Scholl           F5559        10/80     2:16:23   10:06     2:12:17
864   Lara Prihodko          F4549       42/129     2:16:23   10:06     2:12:18
865   Katherine Coble        F4044       68/160     2:16:19   10:07     2:12:20
866   Kelsey Glynn           F3034      106/252     2:16:41   10:07     2:12:20
867   Billie Gormley         F3539      109/240     2:16:21   10:07     2:12:22
868   June Vidrine           F5054        24/98     2:14:24   10:07     2:12:22
869   Susan Lynch            F3539      110/240     2:13:42   10:07     2:12:25
870   Don Lechner            M5559        36/57     2:12:47   10:07     2:12:28
871   Rae McKee              F0119        15/43     2:14:45   10:07     2:12:30
872   Rick Barbe             M5559        37/57     2:14:47   10:07     2:12:30
873   Dean Petersen          M4549        34/54     2:18:03   10:08     2:12:36
874   Marcy McGrath          F4044       69/160     2:16:15   10:08     2:12:36
875   Chris Blake            M3539        77/99     2:17:10   10:08     2:12:38
876   Beverly Vande Vegte    F5054        25/98     2:14:56   10:08     2:12:38
877   Mary Schimke           F3034      107/252     2:15:12   10:09     2:12:47
878   Janet Reynolds         F5054        26/98     2:16:47   10:09     2:12:48
879   Ryan Berchtold         M3034        67/85     2:15:49   10:09     2:12:51
880   Anne Coxbill           F3034      108/252     2:17:03   10:09     2:12:55
881   Darcie Achord          F3034      109/252     2:17:24   10:10     2:12:59
882   Karla Olson            F4044       70/160     2:14:43   10:10     2:13:00
883   Kristin Holsworth      F2529       89/196     2:16:11   10:10     2:13:01
884   Judi Fay               F4044       71/160     2:15:08   10:10     2:13:04
885   Karen Jorenby          F3539      111/240     2:16:58   10:10     2:13:05
886   Kari Christensen       F4044       72/160     2:15:40   10:10     2:13:07
887   Shelby Eischens        F3539      112/240     2:16:58   10:10     2:13:08
888   Alex Arobba            M4044        48/70     2:17:51   10:10     2:13:10
889   Tracey Kennedy         F4044       73/160     2:16:34   10:10     2:13:10
890   Diane Luft             F4549       43/129     2:15:49   10:11     2:13:16
891   Micheal Huitema        M5054        35/60     2:16:05   10:11     2:13:17
892   Michelle Schmid        F4044       74/160     2:19:21   10:11     2:13:20
893   Megan Mutchler         F2024        31/75     2:19:16   10:11     2:13:21
894   Jessica Peterson       F5054        27/98     2:15:45   10:11     2:13:24
895   Mark Petersen          M6064        11/22     2:18:23   10:12     2:13:33
896   Susie Heineman         F3539      113/240     2:17:17   10:12     2:13:33
897   Kyle Reynolds          M3034        68/85     2:18:23   10:12     2:13:33
898   Donna Mattson          F5054        28/98     2:17:38   10:12     2:13:37
899   Brianna Ludwig         F2529       90/196     2:16:28   10:12     2:13:37
900   Harold Walker          M5054        36/60     2:17:06   10:13     2:13:40
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901   Dale Chasing Hawk      M4044        49/70     2:18:22   10:13     2:13:41
902   Katie MacGregor        F3034      110/252     2:15:50   10:13     2:13:42
903   Tiffany Eide           F3034      111/252     2:15:47   10:13     2:13:44
904   Hilary Meyer           F2529       91/196     2:18:01   10:13     2:13:47
905   Angie Johnson          F3034      112/252     2:17:35   10:13     2:13:50
906   Alissa Ehlers          F2024        32/75     2:16:24   10:14     2:13:52
907   Judy Ratcliff          F5559        11/80     2:17:06   10:14     2:13:53
908   Allison Pettyjohn      F3034      113/252     2:16:07   10:14     2:13:54
909   Rebecca Berger         F2529       92/196     2:17:06   10:14     2:13:54
910   Abby Breyfogle         F2529       93/196     2:16:07   10:14     2:13:55
911   Mandy Thoet            F3034      114/252     2:16:41   10:14     2:13:59
912   Jess Riley             F2529       94/196     2:18:30   10:14     2:13:59
913   Cynthia Helland        F2529       95/196     2:17:26   10:14     2:14:03
914   Chris Daugaard         M2529        32/42     2:17:48   10:15     2:14:07
915   Angie Kent             F3034      115/252     2:17:32   10:15     2:14:07
916   Heidi Graves           F3539      114/240     2:20:54   10:15     2:14:17
917   Dawn Walser            F4044       75/160     2:17:13   10:16     2:14:18
918   Mary Lange             F5054        29/98     2:19:27   10:16     2:14:19
919   Jamie Larson           F3034      116/252     2:16:46   10:16     2:14:24
920   Marissa Schoepp        F2529       96/196     2:16:46   10:16     2:14:24
921   Drake Webinger         M4549        35/54     2:15:31   10:16     2:14:24
922   Trevor Vanconant       M2529        33/42     2:15:46   10:16     2:14:25
923   Troy Wiebe             M4044        50/70     2:17:36   10:16     2:14:27
924   Amy Farm               F3539      115/240     2:16:13   10:16     2:14:29
925   Racheal Shank          F3539      116/240     2:19:26   10:16     2:14:29
926   Brian Neumann          M3539        78/99     2:18:04   10:17     2:14:31
927   Craig Weier            M2529        34/42     2:16:23   10:17     2:14:34
928   Angela Hofmann         F3034      117/252     2:17:02   10:17     2:14:35
929   Valerie Billau         F3034      118/252     2:18:43   10:17     2:14:43
930   Angela Thompson        F4044       76/160     2:17:04   10:18     2:14:43
931   Lesley Osen            F5559        12/80     2:19:49   10:18     2:14:46
932   Nicole Rolf            F2529       97/196     2:16:36   10:18     2:14:48
933   Trinity Lewis          F2024        33/75     2:17:21   10:18     2:14:49
934   Roberta Witt           F5054        30/98     2:17:38   10:18     2:14:50
935   Deborah McMillan       F5559        13/80     2:17:34   10:18     2:14:50
936   Daryle Mulrooney       F4549       44/129     2:18:17   10:18     2:14:51
937   Laura Dehaan           F3034      119/252     2:18:46   10:19     2:15:00
938   Katie Hendrickson      F2529       98/196     2:18:15   10:19     2:15:04
939   Lisa Ross              F3539      117/240     2:17:27   10:20     2:15:14
940   Brenda Clarke          F5054        31/98     2:19:56   10:20     2:15:18
941   Shawn Mechling         F4549       45/129     2:18:47   10:20     2:15:20
942   Jenny Craft            F3539      118/240     2:17:06   10:20     2:15:20
943   Danielle Wold          F2529       99/196     2:19:04   10:21     2:15:24
944   Martha Garrels         F4044       77/160     2:19:48   10:21     2:15:25
945   Rhiannon Velazquez     F3539      119/240     2:21:00   10:21     2:15:25
946   Nichole Carper         F4044       78/160     2:20:36   10:21     2:15:30
947   Mary Storgaard         F4549       46/129     2:18:57   10:21     2:15:31
948   Amy Cook               F3034      120/252     2:18:32   10:21     2:15:31
949   Katie Nichols          F3034      121/252     2:19:48   10:21     2:15:32
950   Jamie Gorwill          F3539      120/240     2:18:07   10:21     2:15:32
951   John Rivisto           M5054        37/60     2:19:20   10:22     2:15:44
952   Elizabeth Sievers      F3034      122/252     2:20:34   10:22     2:15:44
953   Brenna Kirsch          F2529      100/196     2:21:04   10:22     2:15:46
954   Joseph Beaner          M0119        16/19     2:16:32   10:22     2:15:46
955   Christine Bernstein    F4549       47/129     2:19:51   10:22     2:15:46
956   Juanita Ruiter         F3539      121/240     2:17:40   10:22     2:15:47
957   Jesi Ehlers            F3539      122/240     2:18:54   10:22     2:15:48
958   Courtney Lynch         F2024        34/75     2:16:57   10:23     2:15:49
959   Crystal Doig           F4044       79/160     2:19:53   10:23     2:15:50
960   Owen Wiederhold        M6569         6/13     2:18:11   10:23     2:15:53
961   Darci Ferebee          F4044       80/160     2:18:11   10:23     2:15:53
962   Gregg Fullerton        M3539        79/99     2:17:38   10:23     2:15:53
963   Dianne Mickelson       F5054        32/98     2:19:04   10:23     2:15:57
964   Grace Kessler          F2024        35/75     2:19:38   10:23     2:15:57
965   Rita Lewis             F6064         6/41     2:21:17   10:23     2:15:59
966   Laura Allard           F4044       81/160     2:17:04   10:23     2:15:59
967   Katie Wermers          F2529      101/196     2:20:05   10:23     2:16:01
968   Laura Carpenter        F2024        36/75     2:21:02   10:24     2:16:11
969   Mark Hanson            M4549        36/54     2:18:21   10:25     2:16:19
970   Bonnie Randall-Hanson  F4549       48/129     2:18:20   10:25     2:16:20
971   Sheri Kokot            F4044       82/160     2:19:11   10:25     2:16:25
972   Amanda Fuller          F3539      123/240     2:19:53   10:25     2:16:26
973   Lori Moody             F3034      123/252     2:20:46   10:25     2:16:26
974   Kari Quam              F3034      124/252     2:20:40   10:26     2:16:32
975   Paula Heinje           F3539      124/240     2:20:58   10:26     2:16:36
976   Laura Deruyter         F3539      125/240     2:21:18   10:27     2:16:45
977   Krysia Hiemstra        F3034      125/252     2:20:06   10:27     2:16:48
978   Anna Ahlers            F0119        16/43     2:19:52   10:27     2:16:50
979   Margaret Chernatinski  F2024        37/75     2:21:35   10:28     2:16:56
980   Amy Poppen             F2529      102/196     2:18:05   10:28     2:16:57
981   Jennifer Anderson      F3034      126/252     2:20:59   10:28     2:17:03
982   Jessica Donnell        F4044       83/160     2:22:05   10:28     2:17:05
983   Brittney Gunn          F2024        38/75     2:20:06   10:28     2:17:07
984   Marla Wilkes           F5054        33/98     2:21:00   10:29     2:17:08
985   Jenny Griffin          F3034      127/252     2:21:12   10:29     2:17:14
986   Elizabeth Aaker        F3034      128/252     2:19:42   10:29     2:17:17
987   Bradley Barkley        M5559        38/57     2:22:33   10:29     2:17:17
988   Rachel Shaffer         F3539      126/240     2:20:01   10:30     2:17:22
989   Sheila Huck            F4044       84/160     2:22:20   10:30     2:17:23
990   Michelle Stoneking     F2529      103/196     2:21:47   10:30     2:17:29
991   Kirsten Sharp          F4044       85/160     2:21:05   10:31     2:17:34
992   Tarah Heupel           F2529      104/196     2:20:03   10:31     2:17:34
993   Kelly Scott            F4549       49/129     2:19:23   10:31     2:17:43
994   Amy Hinkle             F3539      127/240     2:21:44   10:31     2:17:44
995   Jennifer Nordin        F4044       86/160     2:21:42   10:31     2:17:44
996   Julia Gauthier         F4044       87/160     2:19:38   10:32     2:17:53
997   Tammy Lundie           F4549       50/129     2:22:02   10:32     2:17:53
998   Tanya Steeves          F3539      128/240     2:22:50   10:32     2:17:54
999   Roxanne Morgret        F3539      129/240     2:20:20   10:32     2:17:56
1000  Dori McRae             F4549       51/129     2:20:16   10:33     2:18:00
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1001  Rebecca Pohlman        F4549       52/129     2:21:22   10:33     2:18:06
1002  Cindy Hougland         F4549       53/129     2:22:20   10:33     2:18:09
1003  Ryan Bagheri           M3034        69/85     2:22:20   10:33     2:18:10
1004  Katrina Collins        F3034      129/252     2:22:23   10:33     2:18:10
1005  Jonathon Collins       M3034        70/85     2:22:24   10:33     2:18:11
1006  Lynette Siedschlaw     F3539      130/240     2:21:32   10:34     2:18:17
1007  Kristen Yates          F3034      130/252     2:21:52   10:34     2:18:22
1008  Katie Melius           F3034      131/252     2:19:43   10:35     2:18:27
1009  Jody Stampe            F4549       54/129     2:22:24   10:35     2:18:29
1010  Michelle Sepek         F3539      131/240     2:22:42   10:35     2:18:31
1011  Dawn Wilson            F4044       88/160     2:23:10   10:35     2:18:31
1012  Leah Cross             F3539      132/240     2:21:04   10:36     2:18:40
1013  Samantha Rule          F2024        39/75     2:19:06   10:36     2:18:42
1014  Lisa Martinez          F3539      133/240     2:23:54   10:36     2:18:42
1015  Linda Nelson           F5559        14/80     2:21:45   10:36     2:18:44
1016  Jaime Droppers         F3539      134/240     2:20:48   10:36     2:18:45
1017  Katryna Shay           F3034      132/252     2:22:24   10:36     2:18:46
1018  Melissa Bagheri        F2529      105/196     2:22:57   10:36     2:18:47
1019  Emily Waldo            F2024        40/75     2:24:22   10:38     2:19:05
1020  Britney Routh          F2529      106/196     2:21:15   10:38     2:19:06
1021  Beth Heier             F2529      107/196     2:20:34   10:38     2:19:09
1022  Eric Heier             M2529        35/42     2:20:35   10:38     2:19:09
1023  Susan Tholstrup        F5559        15/80     2:23:58   10:38     2:19:10
1024  Francie Davis          F3034      133/252     2:23:20   10:38     2:19:12
1025  Penny Zvejnieks        F6064         7/41     2:25:40   10:38     2:19:17
1026  Gina Dahl              F3034      134/252     2:23:54   10:39     2:19:21
1027  Deidre Nettleton       F4044       89/160     2:19:44   10:39     2:19:25
1028  Shannon Roberts        F3539      135/240     2:23:40   10:39     2:19:27
1029  Jerry Winter           M6569         7/13     2:23:11   10:39     2:19:27
1030  Emily Winter           F2529      108/196     2:23:11   10:39     2:19:27
1031  Jessica Brennen        F3539      136/240     2:22:00   10:39     2:19:29
1032  Elise Drenkow          F2024        41/75     2:20:36   10:40     2:19:32
1033  Elaine Shuck           F4549       55/129     2:22:46   10:40     2:19:37
1034  Aubree Johnson         F2024        42/75     2:23:47   10:40     2:19:39
1035  Saphron Watson         F3539      137/240     2:23:27   10:40     2:19:42
1036  Melissa French         F4044       90/160     2:24:02   10:40     2:19:42
1037  Jantina Nelson-Stastny F4044       91/160     2:24:04   10:40     2:19:44
1038  Terena Mathis          F3539      138/240     2:23:38   10:41     2:19:45
1039  Whitney Cundy          F2529      109/196     2:24:22   10:41     2:19:51
1040  Jillian Augustad       F2529      110/196     2:23:57   10:41     2:19:56
1041  Jenn Parker            F2529      111/196     2:23:04   10:41     2:19:56
1042  Jessica Kildow         F0119        17/43     2:24:10   10:42     2:19:59
1043  Carisa Gerving         F3034      135/252     2:23:30   10:42     2:20:00
1044  Lynette Cross          F5559        16/80     2:23:15   10:42     2:20:01
1045  Heather Kramer         F3034      136/252     2:22:42   10:42     2:20:07
1046  Bradley Reich          M3034        71/85     2:22:23   10:42     2:20:09
1047  Nancy Grandy           F5054        34/98     2:21:46   10:43     2:20:11
1048  Erin Hartline          M3034        72/85     2:25:46   10:43     2:20:11
1049  Tony Grandy            M4549        37/54     2:21:46   10:43     2:20:11
1050  Megan Mullanix         F2529      112/196     2:24:10   10:43     2:20:11
1051  Tamara Aschwege        F2529      113/196     2:23:17   10:43     2:20:19
1052  Randy Okray            M4549        38/54     2:24:48   10:44     2:20:26
1053  Patricia Moran         F5054        35/98     2:24:39   10:44     2:20:36
1054  Arlene Iron Cloud      F5559        17/80     2:26:04   10:44     2:20:36
1055  Melissa Metcalf        F3034      137/252     2:23:58   10:45     2:20:45
1056  Heidi Burns            F3539      139/240     2:24:15   10:45     2:20:46
1057  Amanda May             F3034      138/252     2:25:40   10:46     2:20:53
1058  Trisha Storer          F4044       92/160     2:23:30   10:46     2:20:55
1059  Heidi Justus           F3539      140/240     2:25:25   10:46     2:21:00
1060  Alyson Murnion         F2024        43/75     2:24:45   10:46     2:21:00
1061  Beki Sersland          F3539      141/240     2:25:25   10:46     2:21:00
1062  Mary Durkin            F0119        18/43     2:27:03   10:47     2:21:06
1063  Danielle Paulsen       F3034      139/252     2:25:17   10:47     2:21:07
1064  Ann Hegstrom           F5559        18/80     2:24:41   10:47     2:21:08
1065  Bethany Shupe          F3034      140/252     2:24:56   10:47     2:21:11
1066  Richard Rowe           M4549        39/54     2:24:53   10:47     2:21:12
1067  Jacob Davis            M2529        36/42     2:23:54   10:48     2:21:22
1068  Shane Holmquist        M2024        17/23     2:24:10   10:48     2:21:23
1069  Krista Holmquist       F2529      114/196     2:24:10   10:48     2:21:23
1070  Tyler Holmquist        M2529        37/42     2:24:09   10:48     2:21:24
1071  Sara Jouwstra          F4044       93/160     2:26:21   10:48     2:21:24
1072  Terry Holman           F4549       56/129     2:24:55   10:48     2:21:27
1073  Jennifer McArthur      F4044       94/160     2:23:48   10:48     2:21:29
1074  Sherrie Reish          F3539      142/240     2:23:48   10:48     2:21:29
1075  Bonita Knatterud       F2529      115/196     2:25:28   10:49     2:21:38
1076  Jeri Wiebe             F4044       95/160     2:24:49   10:49     2:21:39
1077  Chad McNutt            M3539        80/99     2:24:09   10:50     2:21:42
1078  Cathy Matthesen        F4044       96/160     2:24:28   10:50     2:21:48
1079  Carson Kuyper          M5054        38/60     2:25:12   10:51     2:22:00
1080  William Burke          M3034        73/85     2:27:12   10:51     2:22:07
1081  Sydnee Brey            F0119        19/43     2:27:17   10:52     2:22:11
1082  Amy Pierson            F3034      141/252     2:27:43   10:52     2:22:20
1083  Margaret Hall          F2529      116/196     2:29:04   10:52     2:22:20
1084  Juliana Deblieck       F3034      142/252     2:29:05   10:52     2:22:21
1085  Maddy Morgret          F0119        20/43     2:24:52   10:53     2:22:28
1086  Daniel Osborn          M5559        39/57     2:27:18   10:54     2:22:38
1087  Jincy Osborn           F2024        44/75     2:27:18   10:54     2:22:38
1088  Aaron Schultz          M3539        81/99     2:28:42   10:54     2:22:45
1089  Jaela Johnson          F3034      143/252     2:28:43   10:54     2:22:45
1090  Jamie Irish            F3539      143/240     2:28:09   10:54     2:22:46
1091  Marla Lanka            F5559        19/80     2:25:49   10:55     2:22:55
1092  Lia Meirose            F0119        21/43     2:26:49   10:55     2:23:01
1093  Jill Meirose           F4549       57/129     2:26:49   10:56     2:23:01
1094  Melissa Framstad       F4044       97/160     2:28:11   10:56     2:23:02
1095  Stephanie Baier        F2529      117/196     2:23:37   10:56     2:23:10
1096  Lacie Schwend          F3034      144/252     2:27:35   10:56     2:23:11
1097  Katie Hiller           F3034      145/252     2:27:35   10:56     2:23:11
1098  Jessica Kanta          F3539      144/240     2:29:35   10:56     2:23:12
1099  Cindy Buren            F4044       98/160     2:27:42   10:56     2:23:13
1100  Marcy Mack             F4044       99/160     2:27:40   10:58     2:23:28

Generated January 29, 2026 at 3:35 PM 11/19



2014 Deadwood - Mickelson Trail Marathon - Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
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1101  Tonya Reisenauer       F4044      100/160     2:24:35   10:58     2:23:34
1102  Jessica Dial           F3034      146/252     2:30:02   10:58     2:23:40
1103  Jayna Wagner           F2529      118/196     2:30:19   10:59     2:23:46
1104  Lee Brashear           M4044        51/70     2:30:01   10:59     2:23:47
1105  Kristina Schaefer      F3034      147/252     2:28:22   10:59     2:23:47
1106  Ashley Hardwick        F2529      119/196     2:28:25   11:00     2:23:59
1107  Ellen Erickson         F5054        36/98     2:27:56   11:00     2:24:00
1108  Lorraine Whitaker      F7074          1/5     2:26:20   11:00     2:24:03
1109  Deb Birgen             F4549       58/129     2:28:01   11:00     2:24:04
1110  Nancy McKee            F5054        37/98     2:26:31   11:01     2:24:12
1111  Ashley Meiners         F0119        22/43     2:31:01   11:01     2:24:17
1112  Jase Sailer            M0119        17/19     2:29:26   11:01     2:24:17
1113  Lee Karvola            M6569         8/13     2:27:06   11:02     2:24:22
1114  John Delaney           M7074          1/4     2:28:57   11:02     2:24:23
1115  Julie Thorstenson      F3539      145/240     2:28:49   11:03     2:24:42
1116  Judith Marion          F5559        20/80     2:29:30   11:04     2:24:46
1117  April McNaboe          F4044      101/160     2:30:01   11:04     2:24:49
1118  Christie Barker        F2529      120/196     2:28:56   11:04     2:24:53
1119  Lance Weaver           M5054        39/60     2:28:06   11:05     2:25:09
1120  Anne Henry             F3539      146/240     2:27:59   11:05     2:25:10
1121  Leanne Fravel          F3539      147/240     2:30:41   11:05     2:25:11
1122  Nancy Reisig           F6064         8/41     2:29:20   11:06     2:25:13
1123  Amber Muth             F3034      148/252     2:30:27   11:06     2:25:15
1124  Erin Richards          F3034      149/252     2:30:50   11:06     2:25:18
1125  Chris Richards         M3539        82/99     2:30:51   11:06     2:25:19
1126  Jessica Anson          F3034      150/252     2:31:16   11:07     2:25:34
1127  Brenda Armour          F4549       59/129     2:29:10   11:08     2:25:46
1128  Earl Bartholow         M4549        40/54     2:31:58   11:08     2:25:47
1129  Ann Thorson            F3034      151/252     2:30:18   11:08     2:25:48
1130  Lynn Mertz             F6569         5/15     2:29:57   11:08     2:25:49
1131  Cindy Lange            F5054        38/98     2:29:57   11:09     2:25:52
1132  Heidi Herbst           F3539      148/240     2:32:18   11:09     2:25:55
1133  Sarah Hast             F0119        23/43     2:27:44   11:09     2:26:01
1134  Rhonda Stirling        F4549       60/129     2:29:14   11:09     2:26:03
1135  Cynthia Weaver         F5054        39/98     2:29:06   11:10     2:26:07
1136  Emily O'Boyle          F2024        45/75     2:27:43   11:10     2:26:09
1137  Scott Darnall          M4044        52/70     2:31:14   11:10     2:26:15
1138  Dianna Monahan         F5054        40/98     2:32:03   11:11     2:26:18
1139  Virginia Hunter        F4044      102/160     2:31:36   11:11     2:26:30
1140  Beth Berntson          F6064         9/41     2:32:50   11:12     2:26:36
1141  Jennie Loehding        F4044      103/160     2:30:12   11:12     2:26:38
1142  Grace Kellar           F2024        46/75     2:31:21   11:13     2:26:44
1143  Elaine Fazendin        F4549       61/129     2:30:36   11:13     2:26:45
1144  Regan Enos             F0119        24/43     2:27:44   11:13     2:26:53
1145  Jeff Larsen            M4044        53/70     2:30:47   11:13     2:26:55
1146  Grace Larsen           F0119        25/43     2:30:47   11:13     2:26:55
1147  Rebecca Pedersen       F4549       62/129     2:29:15   11:14     2:26:58
1148  Kelly Wendell          F3034      152/252     2:33:42   11:14     2:26:59
1149  Tiffany Hofer          F3034      153/252     2:29:54   11:14     2:27:03
1150  Kevin Hofer            M3539        83/99     2:29:54   11:14     2:27:04
1151  Sara Brashear          F3539      149/240     2:33:24   11:14     2:27:09
1152  Rhonda Douglas         F4044      104/160     2:30:52   11:14     2:27:09
1153  Elery Hoban            F3539      150/240     2:30:52   11:14     2:27:10
1154  Danielle Arrants       F3539      151/240     2:30:52   11:15     2:27:11
1155  Candace Veit           F3034      154/252     2:28:21   11:15     2:27:14
1156  Cheryl Ames            F6569         6/15     2:31:50   11:15     2:27:15
1157  Alexandra Van Pelt     F4044      105/160     2:32:55   11:15     2:27:17
1158  Lara Schuyler          F3034      155/252     2:29:18   11:15     2:27:18
1159  Jenny Wordeman         F3539      152/240     2:33:04   11:16     2:27:26
1160  Stacey Long            F3034      156/252     2:30:24   11:16     2:27:26
1161  Hyunjung Cho           F2529      121/196     2:35:07   11:17     2:27:48
1162  Tyler Ellis            M2529        38/42     2:32:08   11:18     2:27:50
1163  Michelle Byal          F2529      122/196     2:32:08   11:18     2:27:50
1164  Randall Haefele        M2024        18/23     2:33:07   11:18     2:28:02
1165  Emily House            F2024        47/75     2:33:07   11:18     2:28:02
1166  Scott Stukel           M2024        19/23     2:29:19   11:19     2:28:06
1167  Ashley Sargent         F2529      123/196     2:29:19   11:19     2:28:07
1168  Jennifer Diana         F3034      157/252     2:31:18   11:19     2:28:10
1169  Susan Hayes            F5559        21/80     2:32:56   11:19     2:28:12
1170  Marilyn Hamett         F6064        10/41     2:29:28   11:19     2:28:13
1171  Dana Wallace           F3034      158/252     2:32:47   11:19     2:28:14
1172  Mary Mickley           F5559        22/80     2:31:39   11:19     2:28:15
1173  Cristen Roghair        F3034      159/252     2:32:45   11:20     2:28:24
1174  Brent Reman            M4549        41/54     2:31:43   11:20     2:28:28
1175  Gayla Williams         F5559        23/80     2:32:22   11:21     2:28:33
1176  Melody Leisy           F3034      160/252     2:32:46   11:21     2:28:34
1177  Jennifer Moore         F3539      153/240     2:32:32   11:21     2:28:35
1178  Jennifer Dehnert       F3539      154/240     2:33:47   11:21     2:28:38
1179  Katie Huber            F2529      124/196     2:33:54   11:21     2:28:38
1180  Eric Stiefvater        M3539        84/99     2:35:16   11:21     2:28:39
1181  Shannon Zimiga         F3034      161/252     2:31:03   11:22     2:28:43
1182  Valerie Landis         F4549       63/129     2:33:05   11:22     2:28:50
1183  Carma Miller           F4549       64/129     2:33:17   11:23     2:28:56
1184  Krista Gnerer          F2529      125/196     2:31:41   11:23     2:29:00
1185  Jody Ringling          F5559        24/80     2:34:08   11:23     2:29:04
1186  Steven Kosta           M4549        42/54     2:34:01   11:23     2:29:06
1187  Kelli O'Donnell        F4549       65/129     2:33:44   11:23     2:29:07
1188  Erin Chowning          F3539      155/240     2:33:17   11:24     2:29:11
1189  Sarah Tow              F0119        26/43     2:34:50   11:24     2:29:14
1190  Megan Boyle            F2529      126/196     2:34:25   11:24     2:29:15
1191  Jennifer Muscha        F3539      156/240     2:34:25   11:24     2:29:15
1192  Ashley Friesz          F2529      127/196     2:31:44   11:24     2:29:16
1193  Phillip Walls          M0119        18/19     2:35:04   11:24     2:29:18
1194  Kris Radke             F4044      106/160     2:34:02   11:26     2:29:36
1195  Abby Briscoe           F0119        27/43     2:37:01   11:26     2:29:44
1196  Jon Outland            M4044        54/70     2:34:43   11:26     2:29:47
1197  Minna Biehl            F3034      162/252     2:35:43   11:27     2:29:48
1198  Katie Ochsner          F2024        48/75     2:36:05   11:27     2:29:53
1199  Jenna Richards         F3034      163/252     2:33:36   11:27     2:29:54
1200  Leon Burke             M5559        40/57     2:36:16   11:27     2:29:55

Generated January 29, 2026 at 3:35 PM 12/19



2014 Deadwood - Mickelson Trail Marathon - Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1201  Melony Jenkins         F3539      157/240     2:36:24   11:27     2:29:55
1202  Sara Nelson            F4044      107/160     2:35:53   11:27     2:29:57
1203  Tessa Fraass           F3539      158/240     2:36:01   11:27     2:29:59
1204  Richard Trujillo       M5559        41/57     2:35:34   11:28     2:30:01
1205  Randall Hall           M5559        42/57     2:35:34   11:28     2:30:02
1206  Renee Christensen      F4549       66/129     2:32:18   11:28     2:30:04
1207  Heather Linde          F3539      159/240     2:34:36   11:28     2:30:06
1208  April Schipke          F2024        49/75     2:34:38   11:28     2:30:10
1209  Vonda Hamill           F4549       67/129     2:34:55   11:29     2:30:14
1210  Kathleen Grigg         F2529      128/196     2:36:00   11:29     2:30:25
1211  Tanya Septka           F4044      108/160     2:34:01   11:30     2:30:31
1212  Elizabeth Fusselman    F3034      164/252     2:37:16   11:30     2:30:33
1213  Jared Fusselman        M3034        74/85     2:37:16   11:30     2:30:33
1214  Heather Rogers         F2529      129/196     2:36:43   11:30     2:30:34
1215  Sarah Viet             F3539      160/240     2:33:27   11:30     2:30:39
1216  Steven Hebnes          M3034        75/85     2:35:58   11:31     2:30:41
1217  Raeanne Hebnes         F3034      165/252     2:35:58   11:31     2:30:42
1218  Michele Redland        F4549       68/129     2:36:41   11:31     2:30:43
1219  Brian Smith            M5054        40/60     2:35:18   11:31     2:30:45
1220  Jaime Young            F3034      166/252     2:36:21   11:31     2:30:47
1221  Bethany Ziebarth       F0119        28/43     2:37:24   11:31     2:30:48
1222  Madeline Chleborad     F2024        50/75     2:37:45   11:31     2:30:50
1223  Kara Baloun            F2024        51/75     2:33:56   11:32     2:30:54
1224  Cindy Canova           F5559        25/80     2:34:34   11:32     2:30:59
1225  Joe Maycock            M4044        55/70     2:33:00   11:32     2:31:00
1226  Sarah Anderson         F4549       69/129     2:34:54   11:32     2:31:01
1227  Nancy Williams         F5054        41/98     2:36:27   11:32     2:31:04
1228  Sam Glantzow           M6064        12/22     2:37:11   11:33     2:31:06
1229  Barbara Roosa          F5559        26/80     2:37:43   11:34     2:31:29
1230  Linda Tremelling       F4549       70/129     2:33:33   11:34     2:31:30
1231  Brian Fletcher         M3539        85/99     2:33:29   11:34     2:31:31
1232  Gena Bowar             F3034      167/252     2:37:52   11:35     2:31:36
1233  Jessica Nicholas       F3034      168/252     2:37:02   11:35     2:31:40
1234  Katie Stoks            F2529      130/196     2:35:33   11:36     2:31:51
1235  Taylor Vandeputte      F0119        29/43     2:35:33   11:36     2:31:52
1236  Darcy Fiedler          F3539      161/240     2:36:31   11:36     2:31:52
1237  Jennifer Mayforth      F4549       71/129     2:36:12   11:37     2:32:02
1238  Raeanna Mayforth       F0119        30/43     2:36:12   11:37     2:32:02
1239  Sarah Noble            F2529      131/196     2:35:47   11:37     2:32:02
1240  Stephanie Amiotte      F3539      162/240     2:35:46   11:37     2:32:04
1241  Amy Kosta              F4549       72/129     2:37:00   11:37     2:32:05
1242  Ann Kellar             F4549       73/129     2:36:43   11:37     2:32:07
1243  Tom Kessler            M4044        56/70     2:38:00   11:37     2:32:07
1244  Catherine Kellar       F0119        31/43     2:36:44   11:37     2:32:07
1245  Mallori Barnett        F3034      169/252     2:36:46   11:38     2:32:12
1246  Amy Harms              F3539      163/240     2:34:23   11:38     2:32:13
1247  Nikole Trader          F3539      164/240     2:34:23   11:38     2:32:15
1248  Kayla Wulf             F3034      170/252     2:38:53   11:39     2:32:31
1249  Teresa Renaud          F3539      165/240     2:37:01   11:39     2:32:32
1250  Jessica Drenning       F4549       74/129     2:38:26   11:39     2:32:36
1251  Caitlin Mills          F2529      132/196     2:36:25   11:40     2:32:39
1252  Jill Gallegos          F5054        42/98     2:38:46   11:40     2:32:47
1253  Kristie Buckland       F3539      166/240     2:37:13   11:40     2:32:48
1254  Melissa Litke          F4549       75/129     2:36:40   11:40     2:32:49
1255  Sonya Gruner           F3539      167/240     2:36:43   11:41     2:32:52
1256  Lisa Schlosser         F5054        43/98     2:35:30   11:42     2:33:10
1257  Codi Schlosser         F3539      168/240     2:35:30   11:42     2:33:10
1258  James Rattling Leaf    M5054        41/60     2:35:49   11:42     2:33:16
1259  Whitney Gipe           F2529      133/196     2:39:08   11:43     2:33:24
1260  Thomas Durkin          M5559        43/57     2:39:27   11:43     2:33:29
1261  Jennifer Santos        F3539      169/240     2:37:14   11:44     2:33:30
1262  Christina Hartline     F3034      171/252     2:37:16   11:45     2:33:44
1263  Pamela Rasmussen       F5054        44/98     2:38:25   11:45     2:33:47
1264  Jen Moody              F3034      172/252     2:37:41   11:46     2:34:06
1265  Andrew Oxford          M3539        86/99     2:38:11   11:46     2:34:06
1266  Erin Oxford            F3539      170/240     2:38:11   11:46     2:34:06
1267  Brennan Hauk           M3539        87/99     2:41:23   11:47     2:34:14
1268  Kasey Bickel           F2529      134/196     2:40:57   11:47     2:34:15
1269  Cammie Mills           F3539      171/240     2:39:23   11:47     2:34:15
1270  Sabra Hahne            F2529      135/196     2:40:58   11:47     2:34:15
1271  Jill Liming            F2529      136/196     2:39:46   11:47     2:34:18
1272  Casey Thompson         F3034      173/252     2:40:37   11:47     2:34:19
1273  Sara Freng             F3539      172/240     2:40:12   11:48     2:34:27
1274  Carla Mentele          F4549       76/129     2:40:46   11:48     2:34:28
1275  Lori Voss              F5559        27/80     2:40:03   11:48     2:34:30
1276  Diana Fliss            F5054        45/98     2:40:03   11:48     2:34:30
1277  David Otto             M3539        88/99     2:40:10   11:48     2:34:34
1278  Ginger Bryan           F7074          2/5     2:40:15   11:49     2:34:39
1279  Bob West               M4044        57/70     2:39:46   11:49     2:34:48
1280  Kate West              F3034      174/252     2:39:46   11:49     2:34:48
1281  Laura Krueger          F3034      175/252     2:39:25   11:50     2:34:50
1282  Joshua Smith           M3539        89/99     2:41:12   11:50     2:34:50
1283  Bryan Hermreck         M3034        76/85     2:41:09   11:50     2:34:51
1284  Anora Henderson        F3539      173/240     2:41:39   11:50     2:34:53
1285  Sue Crocker            F4549       77/129     2:39:52   11:50     2:34:55
1286  Rianne Veenstra        F2529      137/196     2:39:59   11:50     2:34:57
1287  Amy Pisha              F4549       78/129     2:37:19   11:50     2:35:01
1288  Jason Jackson          M4044        58/70     2:39:02   11:51     2:35:03
1289  Karen Green            F4549       79/129     2:38:35   11:51     2:35:03
1290  Pat Honeycutt          M3539        90/99     2:39:27   11:51     2:35:05
1291  Rachel Steiker         F3034      176/252     2:39:05   11:51     2:35:11
1292  Nora Lenz              F5054        46/98     2:39:49   11:51     2:35:13
1293  Monique Robinson       F4549       80/129     2:41:23   11:52     2:35:15
1294  Tawna Rausch           F2024        52/75     2:40:12   11:52     2:35:16
1295  Charlotte Pudelko      F5559        28/80     2:39:53   11:52     2:35:17
1296  Lesley Westin          F4044      109/160     2:38:53   11:52     2:35:18
1297  Karla Ruleau           F5559        29/80     2:39:54   11:52     2:35:18
1298  Angela Fullerton       F3539      174/240     2:37:03   11:52     2:35:18
1299  Timaree Axlund         F2529      138/196     2:40:35   11:52     2:35:20
1300  Jane Roseland          F5559        30/80     2:41:41   11:52     2:35:21
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1301  Gary Brewer            M4044        59/70     2:41:41   11:53     2:35:32
1302  Sarah Sacrison         F3034      177/252     2:42:36   11:53     2:35:34
1303  Ashley Schimke         F2529      139/196     2:40:51   11:54     2:35:44
1304  Joel Petersen          M5054        42/60     2:40:51   11:54     2:35:44
1305  William Reid           M6569         9/13     2:39:39   11:54     2:35:51
1306  Maureen Matson         F7074          3/5     2:40:18   11:55     2:36:02
1307  Jacquelynn Severson    F2529      140/196     2:41:09   11:55     2:36:04
1308  Jessica Haskell        F3539      175/240     2:41:01   11:56     2:36:09
1309  Carla Tiu              F2529      141/196     2:40:09   11:56     2:36:14
1310  Faith Pulver           F4549       81/129     2:42:02   11:56     2:36:17
1311  Shawndra Hoeksema      F2024        53/75     2:41:24   11:56     2:36:19
1312  Samantha McKee         F2024        54/75     2:41:58   11:57     2:36:25
1313  Christa Dierksen       F6064        11/41     2:41:46   11:57     2:36:30
1314  Andy Traub             M4044        60/70     2:41:49   11:58     2:36:36
1315  Kim Traub              F4044      110/160     2:41:49   11:58     2:36:37
1316  Danielle Cassity       F2024        55/75     2:42:37   11:58     2:36:42
1317  Casey Brey             F0119        32/43     2:41:52   11:58     2:36:45
1318  W Brey                 M4549        43/54     2:41:53   11:58     2:36:45
1319  Jenna Shay             F2529      142/196     2:40:48   11:59     2:36:46
1320  Michelle Tarian        F2024        56/75     2:41:27   11:59     2:36:48
1321  Julie Barto            F3539      176/240     2:40:49   11:59     2:36:53
1322  Jerry Newman           M4044        61/70     2:40:49   11:59     2:36:53
1323  Alicia Hansen          F2529      143/196     2:42:53   12:00     2:37:02
1324  Lance Mattson          M5054        43/60     2:42:01   12:00     2:37:04
1325  Gay Bitner             F5054        47/98     2:43:53   12:00     2:37:08
1326  Emily Simmons          F0119        33/43     2:42:51   12:00     2:37:10
1327  Ashley Powell          F2529      144/196     2:43:39   12:02     2:37:29
1328  Cathy Hutton           F5054        48/98     2:43:40   12:02     2:37:30
1329  Sasha Beck             F3034      178/252     2:43:24   12:02     2:37:32
1330  Emily Tideman          F2529      145/196     2:42:59   12:02     2:37:33
1331  Cally Garrigan         F2529      146/196     2:42:59   12:02     2:37:33
1332  Jody Olheiser          F3539      177/240     2:42:42   12:02     2:37:33
1333  Mallory Edwards        F3034      179/252     2:41:42   12:02     2:37:34
1334  Becky Tipton           F4044      111/160     2:42:47   12:03     2:37:41
1335  Gary Giesler           M5054        44/60     2:43:25   12:03     2:37:43
1336  Tamara Froslie         F2024        57/75     2:43:53   12:03     2:37:50
1337  Kim Nordli  nee Mickel F5054        49/98     2:41:04   12:04     2:37:57
1338  Erin Salazar           F3539      178/240     2:43:03   12:04     2:38:00
1339  Patricia Wilson        F5054        50/98     2:44:02   12:04     2:38:02
1340  Stacy Langdeau         F3034      180/252     2:41:37   12:05     2:38:07
1341  John Jefferson         M4044        62/70     2:41:41   12:05     2:38:09
1342  Ruth Thompson          F4549       82/129     2:40:22   12:05     2:38:12
1343  Troy Thompson          M4549        44/54     2:40:22   12:05     2:38:13
1344  Michelle Radke         F3034      181/252     2:42:57   12:05     2:38:17
1345  Kristin Seaks          F4044      112/160     2:45:40   12:06     2:38:22
1346  Jodi Harnack           F3539      179/240     2:41:58   12:06     2:38:22
1347  Daniel Trevino         M3539        91/99     2:41:23   12:07     2:38:35
1348  Crystal Trevino        F3539      180/240     2:41:23   12:07     2:38:36
1349  Karen Neisen           F3034      182/252     2:45:09   12:07     2:38:37
1350  Brianna Jackson        F2529      147/196     2:44:57   12:07     2:38:43
1351  Randy Nordquist        M5559        44/57     2:45:04   12:07     2:38:43
1352  Melissa Flor           F3539      181/240     2:44:51   12:08     2:38:52
1353  Jessica Rogstad        F3034      183/252     2:46:10   12:08     2:38:54
1354  John Dinusson          M7074          2/4     2:40:55   12:09     2:38:59
1355  Lana Lambert           F4549       83/129     2:41:03   12:09     2:39:04
1356  Susan Simmons          F4549       84/129     2:44:51   12:09     2:39:09
1357  Chas Chleborad         M2529        39/42     2:46:06   12:09     2:39:10
1358  Megan Mohr             F2529      148/196     2:43:41   12:10     2:39:14
1359  Alyssa Lyman           F2529      149/196     2:43:42   12:10     2:39:14
1360  Jessie Rencountre      F3034      184/252     2:44:17   12:11     2:39:29
1361  Cheryl Tiahrt          F5559        31/80     2:43:49   12:11     2:39:31
1362  Stephanie Janssen      F3034      185/252     2:43:30   12:11     2:39:31
1363  Lindsey Phillips       F3034      186/252     2:44:29   12:11     2:39:34
1364  Laura Hopper           F0119        34/43     2:40:16   12:11     2:39:36
1365  Mary Shrake            F0119        35/43     2:40:17   12:11     2:39:37
1366  Kathleen Anderson      F4549       85/129     2:44:26   12:12     2:39:42
1367  Garry Elliott          M4549        45/54     2:44:46   12:12     2:39:42
1368  Carrie Gardener        F4044      113/160     2:44:39   12:12     2:39:44
1369  Cheryl Holen           F5054        51/98     2:45:40   12:13     2:39:53
1370  Carson Wyly            M0119        19/19     2:46:42   12:13     2:39:59
1371  Dianne Heaton          F4549       86/129     2:43:36   12:13     2:40:02
1372  Brittney Rubottom      F2529      150/196     2:45:38   12:13     2:40:02
1373  Dawn Baker             F4044      114/160     2:46:29   12:14     2:40:13
1374  Dana Goergen           F2529      151/196     2:44:19   12:16     2:40:41
1375  Danette Hudson         F6064        12/41     2:46:13   12:18     2:40:56
1376  Kelsi McFarlin         F2529      152/196     2:46:45   12:18     2:40:58
1377  Cathy McGeowan         F5559        32/80     2:46:49   12:18     2:41:01
1378  Randy Bingner          M6064        13/22     2:47:03   12:18     2:41:08
1379  Amber Rost             F3034      187/252     2:45:35   12:19     2:41:13
1380  Austin Olivier         M3034        77/85     2:44:50   12:19     2:41:14
1381  Edward Breck           M6569        10/13     2:46:05   12:19     2:41:14
1382  Jody Dirks             F3034      188/252     2:44:45   12:20     2:41:24
1383  Vicki Koebernick       F4044      115/160     2:47:04   12:21     2:41:35
1384  Keith Jones            M5054        45/60     2:44:39   12:21     2:41:43
1385  Angela Hopewell        F3539      182/240     2:46:24   12:22     2:41:57
1386  Joanna Prewitt         F4044      116/160     2:46:24   12:22     2:41:57
1387  John Rechkemmer        M5559        45/57     2:48:06   12:22     2:41:59
1388  Caitlin Rogge          F2529      153/196     2:47:04   12:24     2:42:18
1389  Gina Ferris            F4044      117/160     2:48:46   12:24     2:42:22
1390  Gordy Kraut            M5054        46/60     2:48:46   12:24     2:42:22
1391  Alicia Henkel          F2529      154/196     2:47:06   12:24     2:42:26
1392  Joseph Henkel          M2529        40/42     2:47:07   12:24     2:42:27
1393  Angie Rogers           F3539      183/240     2:48:38   12:25     2:42:28
1394  Candence Alexander     F3539      184/240     2:48:38   12:25     2:42:28
1395  Craig Johnson          M5559        46/57     2:49:52   12:25     2:42:29
1396  Dave George            M5559        47/57     2:49:52   12:25     2:42:29
1397  Kathey Wilson          F5559        33/80     2:47:22   12:25     2:42:35
1398  Theresa Ruscio         F6064        13/41     2:47:20   12:26     2:42:44
1399  Julie Hand             F3034      189/252     2:47:48   12:26     2:42:46
1400  Mike Monahan           M5054        47/60     2:48:36   12:26     2:42:50
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1401  Kimberly Hanssen       F3034      190/252     2:47:55   12:26     2:42:53
1402  Kristina Becker        F3034      191/252     2:47:55   12:27     2:42:53
1403  Karna Pfeffer          F2529      155/196     2:48:25   12:28     2:43:10
1404  Chad McDonald          M3539        92/99     2:48:26   12:28     2:43:11
1405  Lisa Hembree           F3539      185/240     2:50:22   12:29     2:43:26
1406  Jeanne Chleborad       F5054        52/98     2:50:22   12:29     2:43:26
1407  Crystal Flemmer        F4549       87/129     2:49:14   12:29     2:43:29
1408  Timothy Beaner         M4549        46/54     2:49:21   12:30     2:43:41
1409  Ann Fischer            F3034      192/252     2:51:01   12:30     2:43:41
1410  Rob Rysavy             M4549        47/54     2:49:21   12:30     2:43:42
1411  Jenilee Woltman        F3034      193/252     2:45:27   12:31     2:43:50
1412  Kevin Anton            M5054        48/60     2:52:01   12:32     2:44:00
1413  Barbara Lee            F4044      118/160     2:49:57   12:32     2:44:01
1414  Wanda Anderson         F5559        34/80     2:49:48   12:32     2:44:01
1415  Samantha Walder        F3034      194/252     2:50:20   12:32     2:44:02
1416  Mikayla Nepper         F0119        36/43     2:46:43   12:32     2:44:11
1417  Bill Lehne             M4044        63/70     2:48:56   12:32     2:44:11
1418  Sheryl Lehne           F4044      119/160     2:48:57   12:33     2:44:12
1419  Greg Nickerson         M3034        78/85     2:52:29   12:33     2:44:12
1420  Janele Untiedt         F4044      120/160     2:49:38   12:33     2:44:13
1421  Garth Nicholas         M3034        79/85     2:49:40   12:33     2:44:18
1422  Sarah Gross            F3034      195/252     2:47:27   12:33     2:44:22
1423  Grace Beaner           F0119        37/43     2:48:54   12:33     2:44:23
1424  Matt Gross             M3034        80/85     2:47:27   12:33     2:44:24
1425  Carol Odell            F5559        35/80     2:50:20   12:34     2:44:32
1426  Ann Brentlinger        F4549       88/129     2:51:12   12:35     2:44:41
1427  Veronica Smith         F4044      121/160     2:50:46   12:35     2:44:44
1428  Cheryl Colvard         F4549       89/129     2:50:41   12:36     2:44:51
1429  Chester Kalb Ii        M6569        11/13     2:50:54   12:36     2:44:52
1430  Cynthia Kennedy        F4044      122/160     2:50:44   12:36     2:44:54
1431  Madison Brown          F2529      156/196     2:48:08   12:36     2:44:57
1432  Rebecca Schmidt        F3034      196/252     2:52:10   12:37     2:45:10
1433  Lindsay Sparks         F2529      157/196     2:48:10   12:39     2:45:43
1434  Alvin Morava           M4044        64/70     2:46:12   12:39     2:45:43
1435  Bob Meyer              M7074          3/4     2:52:40   12:40     2:45:45
1436  Dawn Kropatsch         F3539      186/240     2:50:22   12:40     2:45:52
1437  Daiane Miller          F2529      158/196     2:51:03   12:40     2:45:54
1438  Paula Parmelee         F5559        36/80     2:51:38   12:41     2:45:59
1439  Nicole Craig           F4044      123/160     2:49:49   12:41     2:46:01
1440  Yan Zhang              F4044      124/160     2:48:15   12:41     2:46:03
1441  Shelly Crowser         F4044      125/160     2:53:25   12:41     2:46:04
1442  Nancy Jeter            F4549       90/129     2:50:11   12:41     2:46:04
1443  Jenny Jandera          F3539      187/240     2:49:49   12:41     2:46:08
1444  Wanda Case             F4549       91/129     2:50:54   12:42     2:46:15
1445  Hope Giesler           F2529      159/196     2:52:00   12:42     2:46:18
1446  Kristel Womack-Moreno  F3034      197/252     2:48:44   12:43     2:46:28
1447  Jeanne Wing            F4549       92/129     2:53:39   12:44     2:46:39
1448  Wendy Brighton         F5559        37/80     2:50:14   12:44     2:46:40
1449  Dwain Hebda            M4549        48/54     2:52:52   12:44     2:46:48
1450  Shellie Krog           F5054        53/98     2:54:05   12:45     2:47:00
1451  William Murtha         M3539        93/99     2:52:06   12:45     2:47:02
1452  Kayla Earl             F2529      160/196     2:54:44   12:46     2:47:09
1453  Destiny Leonard        F3034      198/252     2:54:27   12:47     2:47:23
1454  Debra Meginness        F5559        38/80     2:54:27   12:50     2:47:59
1455  Jenna Batchelder       F3034      199/252     2:52:01   12:50     2:47:59
1456  Heather Kelly          F2529      161/196     2:52:33   12:50     2:47:59
1457  Natalee Tangen         F3034      200/252     2:55:19   12:50     2:48:01
1458  Jackie Barber          F3539      188/240     2:54:16   12:51     2:48:13
1459  Mike Moore             M5054        49/60     2:52:31   12:52     2:48:21
1460  Leigh Murphy           F2529      162/196     2:50:56   12:52     2:48:34
1461  Kelly Peterson         F2024        58/75     2:53:10   12:53     2:48:36
1462  Gretchen Palmer        F4549       93/129     2:55:42   12:53     2:48:42
1463  Donna Shay             F5559        39/80     2:52:46   12:53     2:48:44
1464  Mary Graham            F6064        14/41     2:54:15   12:54     2:48:47
1465  Kristin Herman         F2529      163/196     2:54:40   12:54     2:48:50
1466  Lindsey Ruml           F3034      201/252     2:55:17   12:54     2:48:56
1467  Rockie Singrey         F2529      164/196     2:54:37   12:54     2:48:59
1468  Patty Brown            F5054        54/98     2:54:37   12:54     2:48:59
1469  Schae Hanson           F0119        38/43     2:50:56   12:57     2:49:33
1470  Belinda Hays           F5559        40/80     2:55:04   12:58     2:49:44
1471  Abby Namken            F2529      165/196     2:55:38   12:58     2:49:48
1472  Angela Ondriezek       F3034      202/252     2:56:34   13:02     2:50:38
1473  Michelle Clark         F4044      126/160     2:56:55   13:02     2:50:43
1474  Katie Nix              F2529      166/196     2:56:05   13:03     2:50:51
1475  Tina Vallette          F3539      189/240     2:56:56   13:04     2:51:05
1476  Sherilyn Senef         F5559        41/80     2:57:43   13:04     2:51:10
1477  Elizabeth Adams        F4549       94/129     2:54:38   13:05     2:51:16
1478  Deborah Rivisto        F5054        55/98     2:55:07   13:06     2:51:31
1479  Emily Vanden Hoek      F3539      190/240     2:56:38   13:07     2:51:38
1480  Jamie Vanden Hoek      M4044        65/70     2:56:38   13:07     2:51:38
1481  Baillie Smith          F2024        59/75     2:58:49   13:08     2:51:53
1482  Robin Bickel           F2024        60/75     2:58:49   13:08     2:51:53
1483  Valerie Jagim          F4044      127/160     2:57:48   13:08     2:51:58
1484  Sherylann Jack         F3034      203/252     2:58:29   13:08     2:52:00
1485  Tina Pruss             F4549       95/129     2:56:16   13:08     2:52:02
1486  Jamie Hillmer          F3539      191/240     2:57:39   13:10     2:52:24
1487  Jacqueline Ricke       F2529      167/196     2:58:24   13:11     2:52:33
1488  Emily Weber            F3539      192/240     2:59:35   13:12     2:52:45
1489  Vicki Geer             F3034      204/252     2:58:24   13:12     2:52:50
1490  Chrissy Ochsner        F4549       96/129     2:59:09   13:13     2:52:56
1491  Wendy Gamble           F4044      128/160     2:58:31   13:13     2:52:57
1492  Trish Levin            F3539      193/240     2:59:34   13:13     2:52:58
1493  Heather Mengel         F3539      194/240     2:59:35   13:13     2:52:59
1494  Ed Siems               M6569        12/13     2:59:26   13:13     2:53:08
1495  Janet Lee              F5559        42/80     3:00:15   13:16     2:53:37
1496  Emily Janke            F3034      205/252     3:00:57   13:16     2:53:39
1497  Brenda Hansen          F4044      129/160     2:55:42   13:16     2:53:43
1498  Lori Sobczak           F4044      130/160     3:01:02   13:16     2:53:43
1499  Sara Beaner            F4549       97/129     2:59:34   13:17     2:53:54
1500  Shannon Long           F4044      131/160     3:00:34   13:17     2:54:01
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1501  Betsy Hermreck         F3034      206/252     3:00:34   13:17     2:54:01
1502  Kristi Frost           F3034      207/252     3:01:39   13:18     2:54:08
1503  Naomi Cassity          F3034      208/252     3:00:06   13:18     2:54:12
1504  Brianna Rock           F3034      209/252     2:59:56   13:18     2:54:12
1505  Tracy Kulp             F4044      132/160     3:01:04   13:19     2:54:27
1506  Edwin Heigl            M5559        48/57     3:00:08   13:19     2:54:27
1507  Shirley Larson         F6064        15/41     3:02:06   13:20     2:54:35
1508  Joshua Hayen           M2024        20/23     3:02:45   13:21     2:54:47
1509  Dale Hayen             M5054        50/60     3:02:46   13:21     2:54:48
1510  Matthew Bledsoe        M2024        21/23     3:02:53   13:21     2:54:50
1511  Mark Bledsoe           M5559        49/57     3:03:04   13:22     2:55:02
1512  Terri Douglas          F5054        56/98     3:01:41   13:22     2:55:03
1513  Michelle Vanlaningham  F4044      133/160     2:59:55   13:23     2:55:09
1514  Kaitlynn Cline         F2024        61/75     2:57:53   13:23     2:55:16
1515  Beth Kirsch            F5559        43/80     3:00:40   13:24     2:55:20
1516  Suzanne Brost          F6569         7/15     3:00:36   13:24     2:55:22
1517  Cassandra Mallory      F2024        62/75     3:02:11   13:24     2:55:23
1518  Jessica Schalles       F3034      210/252     3:02:11   13:24     2:55:23
1519  Tanya Vollan           F6064        16/41     3:01:18   13:24     2:55:28
1520  Kristie Hoyme          F5559        44/80     3:01:18   13:24     2:55:29
1521  Donna Stormo           F5559        45/80     3:01:56   13:24     2:55:30
1522  Heidi Bulman           F3034      211/252     3:01:33   13:26     2:55:51
1523  Heidi Frost            F3539      195/240     3:03:32   13:27     2:56:02
1524  Kristen Huitema        F2529      168/196     3:01:44   13:27     2:56:07
1525  Pamela Hotz            F3539      196/240     3:03:00   13:28     2:56:24
1526  Kerri Kruse            F2529      169/196     3:03:59   13:29     2:56:26
1527  Pam Peterson           F5559        46/80     3:04:12   13:29     2:56:33
1528  Steve Larson           M6064        14/22     3:02:11   13:29     2:56:38
1529  Ellen Otto             F3539      197/240     3:02:30   13:31     2:56:53
1530  Mandy Watts            F2529      170/196     3:02:55   13:31     2:56:56
1531  Lorrie Pederson        F5559        47/80     3:03:24   13:32     2:57:06
1532  Mary Traxler           F5559        48/80     3:02:32   13:32     2:57:12
1533  Hazel Hendricks        F6064        17/41     3:03:50   13:32     2:57:14
1534  Sara Steever           F5054        57/98     3:03:30   13:33     2:57:21
1535  Jacy Bjelland          F3034      212/252     3:02:54   13:33     2:57:23
1536  Lanette Olson          F4549       98/129     3:04:42   13:33     2:57:27
1537  Brenda Habbe           F5054        58/98     3:04:42   13:33     2:57:28
1538  Daniel Morrison        M4549        49/54     3:03:58   13:34     2:57:38
1539  Cynthia Robinson       F4044      134/160     3:05:03   13:34     2:57:40
1540  Erin Day               F3539      198/240     3:05:03   13:34     2:57:41
1541  Katrina Starr          F3034      213/252     3:02:18   13:34     2:57:44
1542  Catherine Benth        F3539      199/240               13:35     2:57:48
1543  Amela Kamencic         F2024        63/75     3:02:42   13:35     2:57:55
1544  Caroline Case          F0119        39/43     3:05:14   13:36     2:58:10
1545  Janet Holzer           F5054        59/98     3:04:01   13:37     2:58:14
1546  Ashley Belmer          F2529      171/196     3:06:10   13:37     2:58:20
1547  Elizabeth Riley        F2024        64/75     3:03:12   13:38     2:58:26
1548  Phyllis Meiners        F4549       99/129     3:05:12   13:38     2:58:27
1549  Roni Phillips          F3539      200/240     3:05:12   13:38     2:58:27
1550  Jason Silver           M3539        94/99     3:03:57   13:38     2:58:31
1551  Aspen Silver           F0119        40/43     3:03:57   13:38     2:58:32
1552  Kathy Novotny          F5559        49/80     3:04:55   13:39     2:58:41
1553  Karen Schleusener      F5559        50/80     3:06:01   13:39     2:58:47
1554  Jill Baier             F5054        60/98     3:05:25   13:40     2:58:50
1555  Matthew Brown          M4044        66/70     3:06:01   13:41     2:59:03
1556  Sonny Heintz           M7599          1/1     3:05:33   13:41     2:59:04
1557  Heather Watson         F4549      100/129     3:05:17   13:41     2:59:10
1558  Stacia Kelley          F4549      101/129     3:02:00   13:43     2:59:40
1559  Regina Preston         F3034      214/252     3:04:47   13:44     2:59:54
1560  Kristy Petersen        F3034      215/252     3:04:51   13:45     2:59:57
1561  Stephanie Miller       F4044      135/160     3:06:54   13:46     3:00:15
1562  Kim Wonch              F3539      201/240     3:03:59   13:46     3:00:16
1563  Lindsey Wosepka        F3034      216/252     3:05:47   13:46     3:00:16
1564  Roberta Hultman        F3539      202/240     3:05:39   13:48     3:00:47
1565  Kellie Hanson          F3539      203/240     3:08:12   13:51     3:01:25
1566  Melissa Goodrich       F4549      102/129     3:08:12   13:51     3:01:25
1567  Roxanne Ecker          F3034      217/252     3:08:07   13:53     3:01:41
1568  Sarah Frost            F3034      218/252     3:06:17   13:53     3:01:42
1569  Russ Gillett           M5559        50/57     3:09:14   13:53     3:01:53
1570  Julie Moore            F5559        51/80     3:09:29   13:54     3:02:01
1571  Lisa Shawler           F4549      103/129     3:08:24   13:55     3:02:08
1572  Mike Besso             M6064        15/22     3:08:56   13:55     3:02:10
1573  Cathy Rosane           F6064        18/41     3:08:19   13:56     3:02:20
1574  Tais Andersh           F2529      172/196     3:07:47   13:57     3:02:38
1575  Ryan France            M2024        22/23     3:08:50   13:59     3:03:01
1576  Amanda McGonagle       F3034      219/252     3:09:56   13:59     3:03:02
1577  Susan Smit             F4044      136/160     3:09:44   13:59     3:03:06
1578  Linda Nelson           F5054        61/98     3:10:56   13:59     3:03:11
1579  Roxanne Smith          F4549      104/129     3:07:41   14:01     3:03:32
1580  Kerley Mageski         F3539      204/240     3:08:46   14:02     3:03:38
1581  Kathe Moore            F5054        62/98     3:10:23   14:03     3:03:57
1582  Laura Neumann          F3539      205/240     3:07:41   14:03     3:04:03
1583  Andrew Sutton          M4044        67/70     3:11:15   14:03     3:04:03
1584  Mary McDougall         F4549      105/129     3:10:07   14:04     3:04:04
1585  Theresa Gothard        F5054        63/98     3:11:46   14:04     3:04:14
1586  Cathrine Fierberg      F6064        19/41     3:11:41   14:06     3:04:39
1587  Megan Muth             F2529      173/196     3:11:15   14:07     3:04:45
1588  Cora O'Kane            F5559        52/80     3:12:14   14:07     3:04:49
1589  Annette Alumbaugh      F6064        20/41     3:12:06   14:08     3:04:59
1590  Sandra Bernhardt       F3539      206/240     3:11:05   14:08     3:05:03
1591  Claire Stuper          F0119        41/43     3:12:50   14:08     3:05:04
1592  Rae Schneider          F4549      106/129     3:09:58   14:08     3:05:04
1593  Jo Farnsworth          F5559        53/80     3:12:51   14:08     3:05:04
1594  Dominic Ruscio         M6064        16/22     3:07:23   14:10     3:05:32
1595  Jon Kellar             M5054        51/60     3:07:23   14:10     3:05:32
1596  Linda Cherry           F6569         8/15     3:12:35   14:12     3:05:51
1597  Patricia Bratton       F5054        64/98     3:12:05   14:12     3:05:59
1598  Greg Carlin            M5054        52/60     3:07:55   14:13     3:06:03
1599  Susan Wheeler          F7074          4/5     3:11:23   14:14     3:06:24
1600  Jason Jenson           M4044        68/70     3:12:09   14:15     3:06:41
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1601  Cyndi Weber            F4549      107/129     3:14:11   14:16     3:06:45
1602  Lana Werdel            F2529      174/196     3:13:10   14:17     3:07:02
1603  Patti Werdel           F5054        65/98     3:13:10   14:17     3:07:02
1604  Kasey Jones            M3034        81/85     3:13:32   14:18     3:07:09
1605  Kathy Owen             F3539      207/240     3:13:48   14:18     3:07:15
1606  Darcy Buerkle          F3034      220/252     3:12:46   14:20     3:07:41
1607  Tanna Holzer           F3034      221/252     3:15:14   14:20     3:07:42
1608  Lori Dykstra           F3539      208/240     3:15:26   14:22     3:08:05
1609  Dennis English         M5559        51/57     3:14:28   14:22     3:08:13
1610  Sean Briscoe           M4549        50/54     3:15:34   14:23     3:08:16
1611  Melissa Briscoe        F3539      209/240     3:15:34   14:23     3:08:17
1612  Mandy Desmond          F5054        66/98     3:16:39   14:25     3:08:51
1613  Katherine Johansen     F4044      137/160     3:15:05   14:26     3:08:54
1614  Denise Johnson         F4044      138/160     3:12:10   14:27     3:09:08
1615  Samantha Hynes         F2529      175/196     3:14:21   14:27     3:09:15
1616  Cynthia Whiteman       F3539      210/240     3:16:41   14:31     3:10:08
1617  Michael Fazio          M5054        53/60     3:14:25   14:33     3:10:25
1618  Tanya Williams         F3034      222/252     3:17:56   14:33     3:10:28
1619  Mari Ascherin          F4549      108/129     3:18:27   14:33     3:10:30
1620  Janet Hayen            F4549      109/129     3:18:27   14:33     3:10:30
1621  Mark Ascherin          M5054        54/60     3:18:29   14:33     3:10:30
1622  Janine Farrar          F3539      211/240     3:16:00   14:33     3:10:30
1623  Naomi Miller           F2024        65/75     3:18:07   14:34     3:10:39
1624  Michelle Jensen        F3034      223/252     3:17:10   14:34     3:10:42
1625  Rhonda Jensen          F6064        21/41     3:17:10   14:34     3:10:42
1626  Shaye Burke            F2529      176/196     3:17:44   14:35     3:11:02
1627  Jill Burke             F5054        67/98     3:17:44   14:35     3:11:03
1628  Carol Kaye             F5054        68/98     3:17:31   14:36     3:11:04
1629  Laura Peters           F3034      224/252     3:16:46   14:36     3:11:16
1630  Catina Jensen          F4044      139/160     3:16:58   14:37     3:11:29
1631  Heather Oestreich      F3539      212/240     3:19:33   14:42     3:12:27
1632  Megan Moeding          F3034      225/252     3:20:29   14:45     3:13:09
1633  Shelle Hames           F4549      110/129     3:19:00   14:45     3:13:12
1634  Phyllis Petersen       F7074          5/5     3:21:10   14:48     3:13:41
1635  Karen Huitema          F4549      111/129     3:20:37   14:49     3:14:06
1636  Tera Digmann           F3034      226/252     3:22:42   14:53     3:14:53
1637  Angie Hiemstra         F4044      140/160     3:22:44   14:53     3:14:54
1638  Misty Graham           F3539      213/240     3:22:43   14:53     3:14:54
1639  Allison McBride        F3539      214/240     3:22:49   14:54     3:15:01
1640  Mindy Haerer           F3539      215/240     3:22:24   14:55     3:15:23
1641  Kristi Couch           F3539      216/240     3:22:22   14:55     3:15:24
1642  Kevin Couch            M3539        95/99     3:22:23   14:55     3:15:24
1643  Kevin Gilbert          M5054        55/60     3:22:32   14:57     3:15:40
1644  Sarah Gilbert          F5054        69/98     3:22:32   14:57     3:15:40
1645  Sheri Noar             F5559        54/80     3:23:01   14:57     3:15:50
1646  Trudy Materi           F5054        70/98     3:22:25   14:58     3:15:55
1647  Katie Allen            F4044      141/160     3:22:25   14:58     3:15:55
1648  Ardi Forrester         F6569         9/15     3:19:08   14:58     3:16:00
1649  Nicole Fernau          F3034      227/252     3:23:38   14:58     3:16:03
1650  Amy Adams              F3539      217/240     3:23:38   14:58     3:16:03
1651  Rachelle Poyzer        F3539      218/240     3:20:17   14:59     3:16:05
1652  Joanne Ustad           F5054        71/98     3:23:33   14:59     3:16:12
1653  Patty Larsen           F5054        72/98     3:23:33   14:59     3:16:12
1654  Linda Cartier          F3034      228/252     3:22:41   14:59     3:16:15
1655  Nicole Young           F4044      142/160     3:24:21   15:02     3:16:54
1656  Connie Mason           F5559        55/80     3:24:22   15:03     3:16:59
1657  Bonnie Keller          F6569        10/15     3:23:43   15:03     3:17:03
1658  Bobbie Magnuson        F4549      112/129     3:22:28   15:05     3:17:26
1659  Cari Eisele            F5054        73/98     3:22:28   15:05     3:17:26
1660  Carol Latuseck         F4549      113/129     3:22:30   15:06     3:17:37
1661  Brittany Mehlhaff      F2529      177/196     3:25:28   15:07     3:17:53
1662  Jana Pfaffenroth       F2529      178/196     3:24:53   15:07     3:17:58
1663  Suzanne D'Innocenzo    F6064        22/41     3:24:56   15:09     3:18:17
1664  Sarah Perry            F3539      219/240     3:24:36   15:10     3:18:30
1665  Sandy Koch             F5559        56/80     3:25:09   15:10     3:18:31
1666  Kathy Zirbel           F5054        74/98     3:26:48   15:12     3:19:03
1667  Kayla Stephens         F3034      229/252     3:26:35   15:14     3:19:26
1668  Jenni Konda            F3034      230/252     3:25:51   15:14     3:19:30
1669  Shelly Nelson          F5559        57/80     3:27:40   15:15     3:19:39
1670  Angela Sewalson        F3034      231/252     3:24:40   15:17     3:20:08
1671  Susan Hagen            F5559        58/80     3:27:35   15:19     3:20:30
1672  Stephanie Murray       F2529      179/196     3:28:38   15:19     3:20:34
1673  Elizabeth Dahl         F2024        66/75     3:28:38   15:20     3:20:42
1674  Tony Dupont            M3034        82/85     3:27:00   15:24     3:21:38
1675  David Turbak           M3034        83/85     3:26:59   15:24     3:21:38
1676  Kristen Edwards        F2529      180/196     3:29:15   15:24     3:21:39
1677  Thomas Vanconant       M2529        41/42     3:27:02   15:24     3:21:40
1678  Andrea Vap             F2529      181/196     3:27:01   15:24     3:21:41
1679  Angi Varland           F3539      220/240     3:28:22   15:25     3:21:54
1680  Cara Kaye              F2024        67/75     3:28:22   15:25     3:21:54
1681  David Moeding          M3539        96/99     3:29:18   15:26     3:21:59
1682  Kirby Scott            M5054        56/60     3:27:18   15:26     3:21:59
1683  Nancy Richey           F3539      221/240     3:29:08   15:26     3:22:00
1684  Kelsey Stevens         F2529      182/196     3:30:10   15:26     3:22:03
1685  Grace Lonning          F5054        75/98     3:30:10   15:26     3:22:03
1686  Renel Hall-Beck        F5054        76/98     3:29:02   15:26     3:22:05
1687  Amanda Hendrickson     F2024        68/75     3:29:07   15:27     3:22:14
1688  Donald Hicks           M4549        51/54     3:29:31   15:27     3:22:17
1689  Kaitlyn Steinwart      F2024        69/75     3:30:01   15:28     3:22:30
1690  Darryl Steinwart       M5054        57/60     3:30:02   15:28     3:22:32
1691  Mindy Steinwart        F4549      114/129     3:30:02   15:28     3:22:32
1692  Rick Sloan             M5054        58/60     3:26:09   15:31     3:23:06
1693  Sandra Hunter          F6064        23/41     3:31:01   15:31     3:23:09
1694  Sue Edwards            F6064        24/41     3:31:01   15:31     3:23:09
1695  Susan Moberg           F4044      143/160     3:30:29   15:31     3:23:11
1696  Kathryn Reese          F2529      183/196     3:30:21   15:32     3:23:21
1697  Erin Ruhl              F3539      222/240     3:30:55   15:34     3:23:50
1698  Alissa Lillebo         F3034      232/252     3:29:22   15:34     3:23:52
1699  Jody Branson           F5054        77/98     3:25:50   15:36     3:24:10
1700  Leann Novak            F5054        78/98     3:32:35   15:38     3:24:36
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1701  Denise Stroud          F5559        59/80     3:32:35   15:38     3:24:36
1702  Dawn Vassalotti        F3034      233/252     3:31:21   15:39     3:24:55
1703  Desiree Dillavou       F3034      234/252     3:32:41   15:40     3:25:09
1704  Carrie Anton           F4549      115/129     3:33:25   15:41     3:25:24
1705  Valorie Dupraz         F3034      235/252     3:33:20   15:42     3:25:38
1706  Alyssa Larson          F2024        70/75     3:34:05   15:45     3:26:14
1707  Thomas Swanson         M6569        13/13     3:33:57   15:47     3:26:34
1708  Constance Swanson      F6064        25/41     3:33:58   15:47     3:26:34
1709  Jessica Davis          F2529      184/196     3:34:40   15:48     3:26:49
1710  Tammie Herrlein        F4044      144/160     3:34:51   15:49     3:27:10
1711  Brett Chapman          M4549        52/54     3:34:25   15:49     3:27:12
1712  Lynn Jones             F6064        26/41     3:34:31   15:50     3:27:15
1713  Nick Lynch             M3539        97/99     3:33:25   15:51     3:27:35
1714  Darcy Pugh             F2529      185/196     3:33:56   15:52     3:27:47
1715  Nicole Werdel          F2529      186/196     3:33:56   15:52     3:27:48
1716  Emily Jo Bronemann     F2024        71/75     3:35:41   15:54     3:28:12
1717  Anna Bronemann         F2024        72/75     3:35:41   15:54     3:28:13
1718  Kara Dymnicki          F3539      223/240     3:35:55   15:55     3:28:21
1719  Sara Nordquist         F3539      224/240     3:35:54   15:57     3:28:46
1720  Cindy Merkel           F5054        79/98     3:36:40   15:57     3:28:47
1721  Kathy Rhoden           F5559        60/80     3:36:40   15:57     3:28:47
1722  Marlene Marvin         F4044      145/160     3:36:34   15:57     3:28:54
1723  Joel Marvin            M3539        98/99     3:36:34   15:57     3:28:54
1724  Tarah Cook             F2529      187/196     3:36:34   15:57     3:28:56
1725  Dale Travnicek         M7074          4/4     3:36:31   16:03     3:30:08
1726  Brian James            M4044        69/70     3:36:50   16:04     3:30:20
1727  Jay Pfarr              M4549        53/54     3:38:07   16:04     3:30:26
1728  Melynda Pfarr          F4549      116/129     3:38:06   16:04     3:30:26
1729  Darlys Pfeifle         F4044      146/160     3:38:01   16:05     3:30:32
1730  Michelle Martinson     F4044      147/160     3:38:02   16:05     3:30:32
1731  Anthony Anderson       M5054        59/60     3:34:37   16:06     3:30:43
1732  Darlene Fisher         F5559        61/80     3:38:23   16:07     3:31:07
1733  Vickie Hanson          F6064        27/41     3:38:00   16:08     3:31:15
1734  Hanna Ehresmann        F2024        73/75     3:34:04   16:09     3:31:28
1735  Leslie Risse           F3034      236/252     3:37:35   16:09     3:31:29
1736  Tabitha Tetrault       F2529      188/196     3:37:35   16:09     3:31:30
1737  Todd Mills             M5054        60/60     3:38:57   16:10     3:31:45
1738  Angela Mills           F4549      117/129     3:38:58   16:10     3:31:46
1739  Lora Popkes            F3034      237/252     3:39:20   16:10     3:31:48
1740  Cindy Packard          F5559        62/80     3:39:20   16:11     3:31:48
1741  Jayne Shimic           F6064        28/41     3:39:24   16:15     3:32:43
1742  Lisa Heintzman         F3539      225/240     3:40:14   16:15     3:32:47
1743  Stephanie Smith        F4044      148/160     3:40:34   16:18     3:33:31
1744  Sandi Lehman           F3539      226/240     3:40:34   16:18     3:33:32
1745  Chris George           M3034        84/85     3:40:30   16:20     3:33:53
1746  Angie Okray            F3034      238/252     3:41:07   16:21     3:34:04
1747  Barbara Dolan          F6569        11/15     3:42:26   16:26     3:35:07
1748  Lori Litzen            F5559        63/80     3:42:55   16:28     3:35:41
1749  Laurie Gustaf          F5559        64/80     3:43:44   16:29     3:35:52
1750  Stacy Miller           F3539      227/240     3:43:39   16:32     3:36:32
1751  Marge Mercurio         F5559        65/80     3:42:56   16:32     3:36:32
1752  Michele Delzer         F4549      118/129     3:44:40   16:33     3:36:42
1753  Alisa Bender           F4044      149/160     3:44:40   16:33     3:36:42
1754  Dawn Tesch             F3539      228/240     3:44:42   16:33     3:36:44
1755  Jenny Telechan         F4044      150/160     3:45:12   16:35     3:37:07
1756  Jody Towey             F4044      151/160     3:45:12   16:35     3:37:07
1757  Gia Danson             F5054        80/98     3:44:16   16:35     3:37:15
1758  Stephanie King         F5559        66/80     3:44:50   16:36     3:37:22
1759  Ken Phillips           M3539        99/99     3:45:11   16:37     3:37:38
1760  Sheila Ahlers          F5054        81/98     3:40:55   16:38     3:37:52
1761  Kay Ermish             F4044      152/160     3:46:05   16:41     3:38:30
1762  Penny Hansen           F3539      229/240     3:47:02   16:49     3:40:11
1763  Beth Poitra            F4549      119/129     3:47:02   16:49     3:40:11
1764  Christa Trautman       F4044      153/160     3:47:46   16:49     3:40:13
1765  Bailey Hansen          F0119        42/43     3:47:14   16:50     3:40:22
1766  Nancy Hauber           F3539      230/240     3:47:14   16:50     3:40:23
1767  Chris Moe              F3034      239/252     3:47:19   16:50     3:40:25
1768  Skye Potter            F2529      189/196     3:48:03   16:53     3:41:08
1769  John Potter            M2529        42/42     3:48:03   16:53     3:41:10
1770  Darcy Gregory          F2529      190/196     3:45:27   16:53     3:41:10
1771  Chelsea Lolley         F3034      240/252     3:45:27   16:53     3:41:10
1772  Daniel Minor           M5559        52/57     3:49:34   16:57     3:41:53
1773  Karla Fernau           F5054        82/98     3:49:33   16:57     3:41:56
1774  Glen Taylor            M6064        17/22     3:49:33   16:57     3:41:57
1775  Jim Robinson           M6064        18/22     3:50:13   16:59     3:42:18
1776  Cheri Uno              F6569        12/15     3:49:59   16:59     3:42:19
1777  Steven Gustaf          M5559        53/57     3:43:43   16:59     3:42:19
1778  Peggy Hayes            F6064        29/41     3:50:35   17:03     3:43:19
1779  Carol Esslinger        F6064        30/41     3:50:35   17:03     3:43:19
1780  Greta Hussey           F2529      191/196     3:51:02   17:04     3:43:34
1781  Mandi Phillips         F3539      231/240     3:51:39   17:07     3:44:07
1782  Jackie Medema          F4044      154/160     3:51:21   17:07     3:44:08
1783  Amy Olson              F3539      232/240     3:51:22   17:07     3:44:08
1784  Julie Frost            F5559        67/80     3:51:40   17:07     3:44:09
1785  Iris George            F3539      233/240     3:51:23   17:10     3:44:46
1786  Margie Heard           F5054        83/98     3:52:39   17:11     3:45:00
1787  Lynn Jones             F5054        84/98     3:52:39   17:11     3:45:01
1788  Terri McRae            F5054        85/98     3:52:57   17:11     3:45:03
1789  Doris Robinson         F5559        68/80     3:52:57   17:11     3:45:03
1790  Sonja Ledford          F5559        69/80     3:53:38   17:14     3:45:37
1791  Charlotte Janssen      F4044      155/160     3:54:07   17:16     3:46:04
1792  Joyce Huggins          F5559        70/80     3:54:24   17:17     3:46:21
1793  Sierra Skaare          F3034      241/252     3:53:15   17:22     3:47:19
1794  Nanette Koehn          F5054        86/98     3:55:43   17:24     3:47:56
1795  Nancy Dykstra          F6064        31/41     3:55:43   17:24     3:47:57
1796  Jill Muth              F3539      234/240     3:53:54   17:25     3:48:02
1797  Lynn Hanzlik           F3034      242/252     3:53:54   17:25     3:48:03
1798  Jim McCann             M5559        54/57     3:52:52   17:25     3:48:09
1799  Ann Pryor              F4549      120/129     3:54:17   17:26     3:48:22
1800  Jenny Quinn            F4549      121/129     3:54:17   17:26     3:48:23
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1801  Julie Greer            F5559        71/80     3:56:06   17:27     3:48:34
1802  Taya Crowser           F0119        43/43     3:56:40   17:34     3:50:04
1803  Lisa Kummer            F2529      192/196     3:58:03   17:34     3:50:04
1804  Irene Beard            F6064        32/41     3:58:21   17:37     3:50:44
1805  Dustin Twogood         M3034        85/85     3:58:54   17:41     3:51:38
1806  Shantel Twogood        F2529      193/196     3:58:54   17:41     3:51:38
1807  Marie Midttveit        F3034      243/252     3:58:56   17:43     3:51:55
1808  Melissa Koch           F2529      194/196     3:58:57   17:43     3:51:55
1809  Melissa Brown          F4044      156/160     3:59:58   17:43     3:51:58
1810  Rita Kaufman           F5054        87/98     4:00:03   17:45     3:52:19
1811  Douglas Kaufman        M6064        19/22     4:00:06   17:45     3:52:20
1812  Stephen Menke          M5559        55/57     4:00:06   17:45     3:52:21
1813  Gwendolyn Menke        F6064        33/41     4:00:05   17:45     3:52:22
1814  Lisa Underwood         F4549      122/129     4:00:07   17:46     3:52:32
1815  Jamie Leupold          F4044      157/160     4:00:27   17:49     3:53:14
1816  Carol Leslie           F6064        34/41     4:00:27   17:49     3:53:14
1817  Jessica Osland         F3034      244/252     4:01:32   17:51     3:53:50
1818  Laura Courteau         F4044      158/160     4:01:32   17:51     3:53:50
1819  Margaret Westlake      F5559        72/80     4:01:51   17:53     3:54:04
1820  Lisa Bratton           F5054        88/98     4:02:25   17:55     3:54:32
1821  Beth Buehler           F5559        73/80     4:02:26   17:55     3:54:33
1822  Brittnie Adamson       F3034      245/252     4:02:18   17:56     3:54:54
1823  Jennifer Youngberg     F3539      235/240     4:02:18   17:56     3:54:54
1824  Cassie Bunts           F4549      123/129     4:01:51   17:57     3:55:09
1825  Chris Bunts            M4549        54/54     4:02:00   17:58     3:55:18
1826  Sandra Namken          F5559        74/80     4:04:08   18:02     3:56:08
1827  Connie Dahl            F5054        89/98     4:04:08   18:02     3:56:11
1828  Andrea Mohammadi       F5054        90/98     4:04:04   18:07     3:57:16
1829  Alan Merkel            M6064        20/22     4:05:25   18:08     3:57:31
1830  Mary Hendrickson       F5054        91/98     4:05:29   18:13     3:58:36
1831  Ann Hast               F4549      124/129     4:06:36   18:18     3:59:37
1832  Susan Ullrich          F5559        75/80     4:06:36   18:18     3:59:37
1833  Rod Fuhrer             M6064        21/22     4:09:37   18:31     4:02:31
1834  Tonia Fischer          F4044      159/160     4:09:37   18:31     4:02:31
1835  Kourtney Born          F2529      195/196     4:10:50   18:33     4:02:51
1836  Trish Bohnenkamp       F4549      125/129     4:09:57   18:35     4:03:16
1837  Sherri Pangus          F4044      160/160     4:10:15   18:35     4:03:19
1838  Pattie Huyck           F3539      236/240     4:11:10   18:36     4:03:40
1839  Melissa Dockter        F3034      246/252     4:11:49   18:39     4:04:15
1840  Laurel Sharp           F3034      247/252     4:11:54   18:40     4:04:20
1841  Nancy Majerus          F5054        92/98     4:11:43   18:40     4:04:25
1842  Marv Majerus           M5559        56/57     4:11:43   18:40     4:04:26
1843  Kayla Maude            F2024        74/75     4:11:33   18:42     4:04:46
1844  Kathryn Johnson        F5559        76/80     4:08:02   18:56     4:08:02
1845  Barbara Trenary        F6569        13/15     4:08:02   18:56     4:08:02
1846  Jane Brady             F6064        35/41     4:17:55   19:07     4:10:17
1847  Mary Sullivan          F3539      237/240     4:18:18   19:12     4:11:29
1848  Mary Stenbak           F3034      248/252     4:18:18   19:12     4:11:29
1849  Susan Holmes           F5054        93/98     4:21:11   19:22     4:13:33
1850  Vance Holmes           M5559        57/57     4:21:11   19:22     4:13:35
1851  Linda Adamson          F6064        36/41     4:21:10   19:23     4:13:44
1852  Connie Hohn            F4549      126/129     4:21:10   19:23     4:13:45
1853  Terri Brown            F5559        77/80     4:14:49   19:28     4:14:49
1854  Cindy Tusler           F5054        94/98     4:22:26   19:29     4:15:03
1855  Pat Johnson            F6064        37/41     4:22:26   19:29     4:15:03
1856  Trish Becklinger       F6569        14/15     4:24:00   19:35     4:16:33
1857  Pamela Downing         F3034      249/252     4:24:00   19:36     4:16:33
1858  Bryan Miller           M4044        70/70     4:24:00   19:36     4:16:34
1859  Pam Myrum              F6064        38/41     4:24:00   19:36     4:16:35
1860  Toni McGrath           F6569        15/15     4:26:05   19:44     4:18:27
1861  Kreena Lelacheur       F4549      127/129     4:32:38   20:11     4:24:23
1862  Jacob Lelacheur        M2024        23/23     4:32:38   20:11     4:24:23
1863  Marcy Reeves           F5054        95/98     4:35:03   20:23     4:26:56
1864  Kelly Lahren           F5054        96/98     4:34:44   20:26     4:27:33
1865  Linda Foos             F5054        97/98     4:35:50   20:27     4:27:54
1866  Mary Reed              F5559        78/80     4:35:50   20:28     4:27:54
1867  Lindsey Koehler        F3034      250/252     4:35:51   20:28     4:27:55
1868  Trisha Jungwirth       F3539      238/240     4:35:14   20:28     4:28:03
1869  Jean Murray            F6064        39/41     4:37:25   20:36     4:29:40
1870  Stacey Engstrom        F3539      239/240     4:37:26   20:36     4:29:42
1871  Mari Volk              F3034      251/252     4:52:43   21:48     4:45:32
1872  Marti Schuetzle        F3539      240/240     4:52:43   21:48     4:45:33
1873  Robin Ryckman          F5054        98/98     4:52:43   21:48     4:45:33
1874  Meghan Vesely          F3034      252/252     4:53:27   21:49     4:45:36
1875  Cheryl Vesely          F6064        40/41     4:53:26   21:49     4:45:38
1876  Bethany Vesely         F2529      196/196     4:53:28   21:49     4:45:39
1877  Gayle Spielmann        F5559        79/80     4:53:29   21:49     4:45:40
1878  Karen Brandt           F6064        41/41     4:53:34   21:49     4:45:43
1879  Dan Spielmann          M6064        22/22     4:53:35   21:50     4:45:51
1880  Janel Soderborg        F4549      128/129     4:54:37   21:53     4:46:33
1881  Dorothy Yeager         F5559        80/80     4:57:26   22:06     4:49:21
1882  Kay Hanson             F4549      129/129     5:00:10   22:26     4:53:52
1883  Caitlyn Fricke         F2024        75/75     5:00:10   22:26     4:53:52
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